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Who are we?
At Premium Plus, we specialise in the design 
and manufacture of high quality dental 
products. Our mission is to turn dental into 
a positive joyful experience for patients, 
practises and distributors and we are driven 
by our unwavering belief that a bright, healthy 
smile has the ability to uplift your entire day. 

Through continuous innovation, research 
and investment in advanced manufacturing, 
combined with over 40 years of experience 
in the dental industry, we have learned how 
to refine and improve every step of 
the manufacturing process. This end to end 
control gives our customers a clear advantage: 
consistent quality, dependable performance 
and reliable supply they can trust.

With a global perspective on the dental market 
and a deep understanding of regional 
requirements, we are able to consistently 
exceed customer expectations. This is in part 
due to our centrally located European 
warehouse, in the city of Poznań, Poland - that 
ensures efficient distribution and responsive 
service across international markets.

Why choose us?
Whether supplying our own Premium Plus brand, 
private label or OEM solutions, we deliver quality 
without compromise.

By combining development, manufacturing, regulatory 
management, artwork, packaging and warehousing under 
one partner, we simplify the process, reduce compliance 
risk and speed up time to market - giving our clients 
confidence from concept to launch.

Beyond production, we provide marketing ready support. 
From compliant artwork and packaging to product 
positioning and launch assistance, we help ensure 
products are not only approved but built to sell. 
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Introduction

disposable micro applicators

disposable
syringe tips

LED curing lights

disposable
oral evacuators

VENTED

SOFT TOUCH™
soft

plastic tip

rigid
plastic
tubing

disposable
trays for implants

Over the past decade our range has increased
to cover small equipment and the majority of
plastic and paper disposable dental products.
This gives us, and more importantly you, the
ability to offer a huge range that includes
LED curing lights, apex locators, handpieces,
disposable prophy cups and angles, micro
applicators, syringe tips, barrier sleeves,
saliva ejectors and suction tubes etc.

disposable
3-in-1 trays

STAINLESS
STEEL WIRE

disposable
prophy angles

disposable
prophy brushes 

disposable
prophy cups 

disposable
saliva ejectors

COLOURS

CLEAR
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Premium Plus now supplies to over 90 countries and regions 
throughout the world and has distribution partners in Poland, 
United Kingdom, Australia, USA, Japan and Hong Kong. 
The manufacturing site in Dongguan, China is constantly 
working on not only maintaining but exceeding the standards 
set by ISO, CE and FDA. We are proud of the fact that we hold 
ISO 13485:2016 certification for the Quality Management 
System of Medical Devices and have all of the class IIa 
products manufactured by us certified with the CE0123 mark 
by TUV SUD. We know that with our experience, 
our integrated range of production processes and our 
ever-expanding range we have the ability to cover all 
our customers' requirements. 

What do we make?

Where are we?
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disposable PSP barrier envelopes 

198-2

198-1

198-0

188-2

188-1

188-0

MID-OPENING TOP-OPENING



GP GUTTA PERCHA POINTS
#30 #35 #40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25

GP Gutta Percha Points 28 mm, Standard ISO 2%, 120 pcs/pack
No.15-80 Single Sizes
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

PP PAPER POINTS
#30 #35 #40

#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25

PP Paper Points 28 mm, Standard ISO 2%, 200 pcs/pack
No.15-80 Single Sizes
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

GP ONE Gutta Percha Points 28 mm, 60 pcs/pack
No.R25-R50 Single Sizes
No.R25-R50 Assorted Sizes

#R25 #R40 #R50

GP ONE GUTTA PERCHA POINTS

PP ONE Paper Points 28 mm, 2%, 100 pcs/pack
No.R25-R50 Single Sizes
No.R25-R50 Assorted Sizes

#R25 #R40 #R50

PP ONE PAPER POINTS

GP SUPER GUTTA PERCHA POINTS

GP SUPER Gutta Percha Points 28 mm, 60 pcs/pack
No. F1-F5 Single Sizes
No. F1-F3 Assorted Sizes

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5
PP SUPER PAPER POINTS

PP SUPER Paper Points 28 mm, 100 pcs/pack
No. F1-F5 Single Sizes
No. F1-F3 Assorted Sizes

F1 F2 F3 F4 F5

MATCHING FILES E05/E06 see page 12

MATCHING FILES E01/E02 see page 12 MATCHING FILES E01/E02 see page 12

MATCHING FILES E05/E06 see page 12

 GP POINTS PP POINTS

 GP ONE  POINTS

 GP SUPER  POINTS

PP ONE  POINTS

PP SUPER  POINTS

• Gutta percha with matched taper for reciprocating 
   file system preparations. 
   E05/E06 One Files system see page 12.
• Hand-rolled, cadmium-free, latex-free, radiopaque
• ISO colour-coded
• Suitable for warm and cold obturation
• Pre-measured depth markings

• Gutta percha with matched taper for varied taper 
   file system preparations. 
   E01/E02 Super Files system see page 12.
• Hand-rolled, cadmium-free, latex-free, radiopaque
• ISO colour-coded
• Suitable for warm and cold obturation
• Pre-measured depth markings

• Paper points with matched taper for varied 
   taper file system preparations. 
   E01/E02 Super Files system see page 12.
• ISO colour-coded sizes for easy identification
• High absorbency for efficient canal drying
• Pre-measured depth markings

• Paper points with matched taper for reciprocating
   file system preparations. 
   E05/E06 One Files system see page 12.
• ISO colour-coded sizes for easy identification
• High absorbency for efficient canal drying
• Pre-measured depth markings

• ISO colour-coded sizes for easy identification
• High absorbency for efficient canal drying
• Pre-measured depth markings

• Hand-rolled, cadmium-free, latex-free, radiopaque
• ISO colour-coded, consistent taper
• Suitable for warm and cold obturation
• Pre-measured depth markings

-28mm

-24mm
-22mm
-20mm
-19mm
-18mm
-16mm

-28mm

-24mm
-22mm
-20mm
-19mm
-18mm
-16mm

-28mm

-24mm
-22mm
-20mm
-19mm
-18mm
-16mm

-28mm

-24mm
-22mm
-20mm
-19mm
-18mm
-16mm

-28mm

-24mm
-22mm
-20mm
-19mm
-18mm
-16mm

-28mm

-24mm
-22mm
-20mm
-19mm
-18mm
-16mm
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FAIRY TEETH PATTERN ANIMAL PATTERN

DARK BLUE LIGHT GREEN ORANGE BURGUNDY

BLUE LIME PINK BLACK

JADE GREEN YELLOW PURPLE WHITE

3-PLY PATIENT BIBS (50pcs)

PROPHY PASTE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED 
DISPOSABLE MOUTH MIRRORS

SELF-SEALING STERILISATION POUCHES

• With internal and external indicators
• Triple adhesive seal to ensure sterile storage
• Blue tinted plastic window helps detect punctur
   holesthat may be caused by jagged instruments
• Easy to read colour steam indicator assures that 

   conditions have been achievedsterile

• 3 ply embossed patient bibs: two absorbent paper layers and 
one waterproof layer for maximum protection and comfort
Size: 45x33cm
Colours: dark blue, blue, jade green, light green, lime, yellow, 
orange, pink, purple, burgundy, black, white, fairy teeth pattern, 
animal pattern

• 
• 

• For examination of the oral cavity
• Light weight disposable mouth mirrors
• Anti-fog glass mirror
• Individually wrapped for convenience

6001 21/4”x 5” ( 57 mm x 130 mm ) 200 pcs/box 
6000 2¼” x 3¼” ( 57 mm x 90 mm ) 200 pcs/box  

6003 31/2” x 53/4” ( 90 mm x 145 mm ) 200 pcs/box 
6005 23/4” x 9” ( 70 mm x 230 mm ) 200 pcs/box 
6007 31/2” x 9” ( 90 mm x 230 mm ) 200 pcs/box 
6009 51/4” x 10” ( 135 mm x 260 mm ) 200 pcs/box 
6011 71/2” x 13” ( 190 mm x 330 mm ) 200 pcs/box 
6015 10” x 15” ( 255 mm x 380 mm ) 100 pcs/box 
6017 12” x 17” ( 300 mm x 430 mm ) 100 pcs/box 

430 mm

30
0 

m
m

PERFECT FOR INSTRUMENT 
TRAYS AND LARGE CASSETTES

NEW LARGER SIZE 
6017

2202 Patient Bibs 50pcs/ pack (10packs/carton)

Prophy Paste 200gm/jar 850 mouth mirrors 10pcs/box

• Thixotropic
• Fluoride free
• Made in UK

• Available in: 
   P17 Medium-Strawberry
   P19 Coarse-Spearmint

24
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• 4 Curing Modes 
   Turbo, Full, Ramp & Soft Cure
• Dual Wavelength 
   390–480 nm – cures all types of composites
• 360º Rotating Light Guide 
   For optimal access in all areas
• Preset Curing Times
   Fast, efficient and intuitive operation
• Smooth, Hygienic Design
   Easy to clean and reduces risk of contamination
• Smart Charging Base
   Inductive charging with built-in light meter
• Available in 7 Vibrant Colors
   Pink, Light Lavender, Blue, Light Blue, Light Green, White, and Black
• 24-Month Warranty
   For peace of mind

C01-X  LED CURING LIGHT

Parts:
C01-X Curing Light (F.O. Light Guide)
C01-X-1 F.O. Light Guide 11 mm
C01/2-X-LH Replacement Battery
C01/2 USB - USB Type C cord & EU Plug
123M Curing Light Sleeves Medium (500 pcs)

C01-X set contents: 
• curing light handpiece
• 11 mm fibre optic light guide
• charging base 
• protective light shield
• 500pcs barrier sleeves
• power adaptor

C01-X Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

7 colours available: 

24 MONTH WARRANTY

LIGHT 
INTENSITY
INDICATOR

CHARGING
STATION

MODE
SET TIMES PER
MODE FOR 
EASE OF USE

ON/OFF MODE
SWITCH

INDICATORS

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY

EASY CLEANING
FOR IMPROVED

INFECTION CONTROL

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

SPECIFICATIONS

LIGHT TIP

MODEL

1,200 mW/cm² for 10 seconds±10%

2,000 mW/cm² for 4 seconds±10% 

20 seconds: 0-5 seconds from 0-1,200 mW/cm² ±10% 
5-20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10% 

20 seconds: 0-5 seconds from 0-900 mW/cm² ±10% 
5-20 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10% 

TURBO

General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH

APPLICATION

390–480 nm

FULL

M
OD

E

RAMP

SOFT CURE

WEIGHT

LENGTH

175 gms

265 mm

C01-X

11 mm (dia.) F.O. Light Guide

063
Light Protective

Hand Shield

AUTOCLAVABLE FIBRE
OPTIC LIGHT GUIDE

ROTABLE 360º

11
 m

m

New Products
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24 MONTH WARRANTY

063
Light Protective

Hand Shield

• 4 Curing Modes 
   Turbo, Full, Ramp & Soft Cure
• Dual Wavelength 
   390–480 nm – cures all types of composites
• 360º Rotating Light Guide 
   For optimal access in all areas
• Preset Curing Times
   Fast, efficient and intuitive operation
• Smooth, Hygienic Design
   Easy to clean and reduces risk of contamination
• Smart Charging Base
   Inductive charging with built-in light meter
• Available in 7 Vibrant Colors
   Pink, Light Lavender, Blue, Light Blue, Light Green, White, and Black
• 24-Month Warranty
   For peace of mind

C02-X LED CURING LIGHT

Parts:
C02-X Curing Light (F.O. Light Guide)
C02-X-1 Direct Light Source Head 10 mm
C01/2-X-LH Replacement Battery
C01/2 USB - USB Type C cord & EU Plug
125 Curing Light Sleeves Medium (500 pcs)

C02-X set contents: 
• curing light handpiece
• 10mm direct light source head
• charging base 
• protective light shield
• 500pcs barrier sleeves
• power adaptor

7 colours available: 

SPECIFICATIONS

LIGHT TIP

MODEL

1,200 mW/cm² for 10 seconds±10%

2,500 mW/cm² for 4 seconds±10% 

20 seconds: 0-5 seconds from 0-1,200 mW/cm² ±10% 
5-20 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²±10% 

20 seconds: 0-5 seconds from 0-900 mW/cm² ±10% 
5-20 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10% 

TURBO

General / Ortho

LIGHT WAVELENGTH

APPLICATION

390–480 nm

FULL

M
OD

E

RAMP

SOFT CURE

WEIGHT

LENGTH

140 gms

255 mm

C02-X

10 mm (dia.) Direct Light Source

ON/OFF MODE
SWITCH

SET TIMES PER
MODE FOR
EASE OF USE

ROTABLE 360º

DIRECT LIGHT SOURCE
HEAD FOR DURABILITY

10 mm

C02-X Complete Set
with Built-In

Light Intensity
Indicator

CHARGING
STATION

LIGHT 
INTENSITY
INDICATOR

LOW PROFILE
HEAD FOR
ACCESSING
CONFINED
AREAS

12 mm

MODE
INDICATORS

EASY CLEANING
FOR IMPROVED

INFECTION CONTROL

AUTOMATIC
COMPENSATION

CIRCUIT FOR
CONSTANT

POWER OUTPUT

REPLACEABLE
BATTERY

New Products
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• High Grade Aluminum Body 
   Construction durability and provides unsurpassed heat dissipation
• 8 Modes
   Normal, High,Turbo,Ortho, Pulse, Ramp, Caries Detection, Soft
• Caries Detection
   For detecting caries, calculus and cracked teeth
• 4 Micro Cure Lens
   A different micro cure lens to cover every need
• Collimated Light Beam
   A 10 mm collimated light beam that produces a multi wave length
   385 nm - 515 nm to cure most products on the market
• Constant Circuit Intensity Output
   Automatic compensation circuit for constant power output and
   a fast charge base that includes a built-in light indicator

12 MONTH WARRANTY

063
Protective Hand

Light Shield 

 

C03-C CARBOLITE SPECIFICATIONS

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 385~515 nm

DIRECT LIGHT SOURCE 10 mm ( dia. )

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

110 gms

224 mm ( lenght ) x 23 mm ( dia.)

MODE APPLICATION SPECIFICATION

NORMAL For general applications. 1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 
seconds ±10%

TURBO

For super fast curing of resin and
composites that are no more than 
2 mm thick. Also recommended 
for ceramic brackets, bonding 

veneers etc.

3,000 mW/cm² for 1, 3 seconds ±10%

HIGH

For quick curing of resin and
composites that are no more than

2 mm thick. Also recommended for 
ceramic brackets, bonding veneers etc.

2,000 mW/cm² for 1, 3, 5 seconds ±10%

ORTHO

For orthodontic applications.
3 second mesial + 3 second distal 
for metal brackets resin bonding 

(with 1 sec blink in-between).

Ortho x 05 2,500 mW/ cm² for 5 x
3 seconds with 1s interval ±10%

Ortho x 10 2,500 mW/ cm² for 10 x
3 seconds with 1s interval ±10%

PULSE

Pulse effectively reduces heat
generation, efficiently dissipates 

heat shrinkage and ensure 
comfort during treatment.

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20
seconds with 0.2 seconds off ±10%

RAMP First 0-5 seconds are ramped for
general applications

1st 5 seconds from 0-1,200 mW/cm² 
next 5, 10, 15 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²

CHECK For detecting caries, calculus and
cracked teeth. Purple light for 30 or 60 seconds

SOFT
First 0-5 seconds are ramped for

more gentle processing, designed for
patients sensitive to heat.

900 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 
seconds ±10%

10 mm 8 mm

HIGH GRADE MILLED 
ALUMINIUM CONSTRUCTION

ON/OFF MODE SWITCH

STATE OF ART OLED DISPLAY

MODE/TIME SWITCH

REPLACEABLE BATTERY

CHARGING BASE

BUILT-IN 
LIGHT INDICATOR

C03-C Carbolite LED Curing Light
Spare parts: 
C03-C-2 Protective Light Shield for C03-C
C03-C-3 USB-C Power Adaptor
C03-C-4 Replacement Battery
C03-C-5a Endo Guide Lens
C03-C-5b 3.0mm Microcure Ball Lens
C03-C-5c 2.2mm Microcure Ball Lens
C03-C-5d Microcure Lens
228 Light Sleeves Mini (500 pcs/box)
C03-C set contents: 
• curing light with charging station and built-in light intensity indicator
• protective light shield
• disposable curing light sleeves 
• USB-C power adaptor 100 – 240 V
• 3.0mm microcure ball lens
• 2.2mm microcure ball lens
• microcure lens
• endo guide lens
• lens stand

C03-C CARBOLITE LED CURING LIGHT

10MM 
LENS

C03-C Carbolite Curing Light
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a. Endo Guide Lens 
The mini light guide is suitable for 
curing apex position of the tooth and 
other limited areas.

b. 3.0 mm Microcure Ball Lens 
Facilitates the building of convex 
proximal contacts. The imprint is easily 
filled with composite in a second step, 
push the Microcure Ball Lens against 
the interproximal wall of the band, 
do not submerge in composite.

c. 2.2 mm Microcure Ball Lens 
Facilitates the building of convex 
proximal contacts. The imprint is easily 
filled with composite in a second step, 
push the Microcure Ball Lens against 
the interproximal wall of the band, 
do not submerge in composite.

d. Microcure Lens 
It provides pinpoint curing of small 
composites and is helpful for tack 
curing veneers.

A different microcure accessory cap to cover every need.

Caries Detection

Purple light for 30 or 60 seconds for detecting
caries, calculus and cracked teeth.

The carbolite helps detect caries by emitting
specific wave lengths that induce different
fluorescence in healthy and decayed dental
tissue. This allows dentists to visually distinguish
between healthy enamel and carious lesions.

High Grade Milled Aluminium Body

Ensures superior strength, durability, and effective heat dissipation. Its sleek, 
slim design and optimal weight make the handpiece practical, easy to handle 
and exceptionally comfortable to use.

10 mm Head

Our ergonomically designed 10mm head
produces an output of up to 3000 mW/cm²
and a dual wave length of 385-515 nm.
Powerful enough to cure in seconds, the full
range of the most popular light cured products
on the dental market today.

Customized LED chip and filters produce
a collimated output that maintains a consistant
curing beam.

An inbuilt light indicator to keep track of the
radiance of the curing light on an easy to read
OLED screen.

 10 mm 

28
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C01-M / C02-M LED CURING LIGHTS ( with USB Charger )

063
Light Protective

Hand Shield

C01-M Curing Light ( F.O. Light Guide )
C02-M Curing Light ( Direct Light Head )
C01-M-1 F.O. Light Guide 8 mm
C02-M-1 Direct Light Head 11 mm
C01/2-M-1 Replacement Battery
228 Light Sleeves Mini 500 pcs/box

24 MONTH WARRANTY

C01-M
(F.O. Light Guide)

Curing Time
Depth

Measurements
Depth

Measurements
C02-M

(Direct Light Source)
Curing Time

C01-M / C02-M CURING LIGHT DEPTH OF CURE

MODEL
MODE

4.3 mm

4.6 mm

FULL

SOFT 15 seconds

10 seconds

15 seconds

10 seconds2.15 mm

2.30 mm

5.1 mm

4.8 mm

2.55 mm

2.40 mm

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements

(-50%)

ISO 4049 Depth
Measurements

(-50%)

C01-M (F.O. Light Guide) C02-M (Direct Light Source)

C01-M / C02-M SPECIFICATIONS

Model

1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 seconds±10%

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 440~480 nm

86 gms

230 mm

84 gms

220 mm

440~480 nm

LIGHT TIP 11 mm ( dia. )8 mm ( dia. )

1st five seconds from 0�900 mW/cm²     next 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 seconds 900 mW/cm²±10%M
OD

E FULL

SOFT

WEIGHT

LENGTH

REMARKS: Above data is based on test results using an A2 shade composite. The light tip was placed above and pointed 
perpendicular to the composite. Tests were done as per ISO 4049 Standard. The samples were measured and 
the data was divided by two ( 50% of the total composite depth cured ). ISO 4049 Standard requires that the 
results for class II restorative materials should be at least 1.5 mm for non-opaque shades and 1.0 mm for opaque 
shades. All resins and composites have different curing times. It is recommended that you should test your resins 
and composites performance to determine the curing times required.

• 360� Rotatable tips
• Automatic compensation 
   circuit for constant 
   power output
• Fully covered membrane 
   panel for easy cleaning
   and infection control
• Light weight:
   approx. 85 gms
• Dual modes: FULL / SOFT
• 12 Operation times
• Fully charged battery 
   provides over 100 x 10  
   second curing cycles

C0
1-

M

C0
2-

M
HARDENED

GLASS LENS
COLLIMATED

UNIFORM
STRAIGHT

LIGHT BEAM

12 mm

C01-M

C02-M

Pi
nk

Or
an

ge

Ye
llo

w

L.
Gr

ee
n

Li
m

e

L.
Bl

ue

Bl
ue

L.
La

ve
nd

er

W
hi

te

Bl
ac

k

10
colours
available

C0
1-

M

C0
2-

M

11 mm8 m
m

F.
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 L
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C03-B BASIC CURE LED CURING LIGHT
• Unbeatable Value 
   High-performance curing light with advanced 
   features at a budget-friendly price.
• Four Versatile Modes
   Tailored modes to meet every clinical need,
    from quick curing, orthodontics and general  
   applications.
• Dual Wavelength Technology
   Effectively cures all composite materials 
   on the market.

Parts:
C03-B Basic Cure Curing Light
Spare Parts: 
C03-B-1 10mm Direct Light Source Head
C03-B-3 Protective Light Shield
C03-B-3 Power Adaptor
125SS Barrier Sleeves Small Short (500 pcs/box)

C03-B BASIC CURE SPECIFICATIONS

LIGHT WAVELENGTH 385~515 nm

DIRECT LIGHT SOURCE 10 mm ( dia. )

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

85 gms

230 mm ( lenght ) x 24 mm ( dia.)

MODE APPLICATION SPECIFICATION

NORMAL For general applications. 1,200 mW/cm² for 5, 10, 15, 20 
seconds ±10%

HIGH

For quick curing of resin and
composites that are no more than

2 mm thick. Also recommended for 
ceramic brackets, bonding veneers etc.

2,500 mW/cm² for 1, 3, 5 seconds ±10%

ORTHO

For orthodontic applications.
3 second mesial + 3 second distal 
for metal brackets resin bonding 

(with 1 sec blink in-between).

Ortho x 05 2,500 mW/ cm² for 5 x
3 seconds with 1s interval ±10%

Ortho x 10 2,500 mW/ cm² for 10 x
3 seconds with 1s interval ±10%

RAMP First 0-5 seconds are ramped for
general applications

1st 5 seconds from 0-1,200 mW/cm² 
next 5, 10, 15 seconds 1,200 mW/cm²

C03-B set contents: 
• curing light handpiece
• 10mm direct light source head
• charging base, 
• protective light shield
• 100pcs barrier sleeves
• power adaptor

12 MONTH WARRANTY

irradiation angle optimised for
the occlusal and lingual surfaces
10mm lens and head to provide 

optimised curing on occlusal surface 
and greater access to difficult to 

reach areas   

10 mm 10 mm

360° degree
rotating head

STAINLESS STEEL HEAD

360° ROTATING 
DIRECT SOURCE HEAD

LIGHT WEIGHT 85GM UNIT

ON/OFF MODE SWITCH

STATE OF THE ART 
OLED DISPLAY

MODE/TIME SWITCH

CHARGING BASE

063
Protective Hand

Light Shield 

ORTHO

HIGH RAMP

NORMAL

0 3 4

light intensity (mW/cm²)

time (s)7 8 2111 51 16 19

0

1200

2500

1 530

light intensity (mW/cm²)

time (s)

2500

5

light intensity (mW/cm²)

time (s)10 15 20

0

1200

5

light intensity (mW/cm²)

time (s)10 15 20

collimated beam 
output

• Compact Low-Profile Head
   Easily reaches hard-to-access areas, ensuring  
   precision and ease of use.
• LED Display
   Provides clear, real-time information 
   for seamless operation.
• Convenient Charging Base
   Always charged and ready to use
• Constant Power Output
   Automatic compensation circuit ensures 
   consistent  performance, even with a low battery.
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12 MONTH WARRANTY
(excluding spare parts)

12 MONTH WARRANTY
(excluding spare parts)

E88 ENDOMOTOR WITH APEX LOCATOR INTEGRATION CAPABILITIES
• 5 reciprocation modes (M0)
   Forward Reciprocation-Four Modes Clockwise & Counterclockwise movement
 Fwd 150° - Rev 30° | Fwd 180° - Rev 30° for continuous rotation files
 Fwd 210° - Rev 30° | Fwd 250° - Rev 30° for continuous rotation files
   Reverse Reciprocation-One Mode Counterclockwise & Clockwise movement
 Fwd 30° - Rev 150° for reciprocating files
• 9 editable memory programs (M1 to M9)
 - Forward or reverse direction rotation
 - Torque auto reverse
 - Editable speed/rpm setting
 - Editable torque settings
 - Maximum speed 1000 rpm
 - 360° clockwise rotational movement
• Digital OLED with ambidextrous display
• Low noise motor
• Torque calibration
• Volume adjustable

AUTOCLAVABLE
HEAD

DETACHABLE
HEAD

EDITABLE
MEMORY
PROGRAMME

POWERFUL
1500 mAh
LITHIUM BATTERY

AMBIDEXTROUS
DISPLAY

e88 kit contents: motor handpiece, contra angle head, 
insulating sleeve, handpiece stand, spray nozzle, 
USB cable, power adaptor
e8801 endomotor contra angle head
e8802 endomotor contra angle sleeve
e8803 endomotor USB cable
e8804 endomotor spray nozzle
e8898 apex locator power adaptor

Integration of the 2 units allows the full range of 
functions of both devices to be used:
• Auto start and stop
• Apical reverse
• Apical slow down
• In connect function e88 Endomotor mirrors 
   e98 Apex Locator's screen

E88 Endomotor integration with
E98 Apex Locator

E98 APEX LOCATOR WITH ENDOMOTOR INTEGRATION CAPABILITIES

e98 kit contents: apex locator, measuring wire, two file clips, two lip hooks,
apex locator tester, power adaptor
e9801 apex locator measuring wire
e9802 apex locator 2x lip hook
e9803 apex locator 2x file clips
e9804 apex locator tester
e8898 apex locator power adaptor

• Large 9cm LCD display with visual display of file position
• Biomimetic-silica-wrapped file clip with large arc for easier file
   instalation, can be autoclaved more than 1000 times
• Stainless steel lip hook
• Compact size & stable design
• Advanced multi-frequency technology with automatic calibration
• High precision in wet & dry canals
• Powerful 1500 mAh lithium-ion battery
• Volume adjustable
• Accessories autoclavable to 134°C
• Dimensions: 9.5 x 6.5 x 2.0cm

Endodontics
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NEW MATCHING GP+PP see page 3

NEW MATCHING GP+PP see page 3

NEW MATCHING GP+PP see page 3
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E03 PRO-FLEXI FILES BLUE 

E03 Pro-Flexi Files 
Single or Assorted Sizes, 6 pcs/pack

E28 Pro-Flexi Files Chameleon 
Single or Assorted Sizes, 6 pcs/pack

E05 ONE FILES BLUE 

19 mm

21 mm
or

25 mm

#01/09

#20/04

#25/04

#35/04

#30/04

#25/06

9

4

4

4

4

6

0.25

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.25

Length

E03 & E28 PRO-FLEXI FILES

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

CROSS
-SECTION

Heat
Activated
CM-Wire

Safe Tip

19 mm

21 mm,
25 mm

or
31 mm

21 mm,
25 mm

or
31 mm

SX
S1
S2
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5

3.5-9
2-11

4-11.5
7
8
9
6
5

0.19
0.17
0.20
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.40
0.50

Length

E01 SUPER FILES GOLD NiTi heat activation

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

19 mm SX
S1
S2
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5

3.5-9
2-11

4-11.5
7
8
9
6
5

0.19
0.17
0.20
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.40
0.50

Length

E02 SUPER FILES BLUE NiTi heat activation 

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

PROBE

OPENING

SHAPING

FINISHING

E02 RECOMMENDED OPERATION PROCESS

#10

#15

SX

S1

S2

F1

F2

F3

ENLARGING
F4

F5

PROBE

OPENING

SHAPING

FINISHING

E01 RECOMMENDED OPERATION PROCESS

#10

#15

SX

S1

S2

F1

F2

F3

ENLARGING
F4

F5

Flexible

Flexible

CROSS-SECTION

Heat
Activated
CM-Wire

Safe Tip

Controllable
Memory

Controllable
Memory

E01 SUPER FILES GOLD NiTi heat activation 

• Smart varied taper design
• High flexibility and pre-curved memory
• Safe tip, reduces the possibility of 
   root canal deviation 

• Torque 2.0 Ncm - 2.5 Ncm
• Recommended speed 
   150-300 r.p.m. 

• Smart varied taper design
• High cutting efficiency
• Good flexibility and fracture resistance

E02 SUPER FILES BLUE

E02 Super Files Blue 
Single or Assorted (SX to F3) Sizes

6 pcs/pack

F4/F5

SX/S1/S2
F1/F2/F3

CROSS-SECTION

F4/F5

SX/S1/S2
F1/F2/F3

E01 Super Files Gold 
Single or Assorted (SX to F3) Sizes

6 pcs/pack

• Torque 2.0 Ncm - 2.5 Ncm
• Recommended speed 
   150-300 r.p.m. 

E05 One Files Blue
Single or Assorted (2pcs R25, R40, R50) Sizes

6 pcs/pack
E06 One Files Silver 

Single or Assorted (2pcs R25, R40, R50) Sizes
6 pcs/packReciprocating M

ovement

OPENING

SHAPING

E03 & E28 RECOMMENDED OPERATION PROCESS

#01/09

#20/04

#25/04

#30/04

#35/04

#25/06

CROSS-SECTION

E28 PRO-FLEXI FILES 

Balance between
Cutting Efficiency
and Flexibility

Safe round end tip

• Smart varied taper design
• High cutting efficiency
• Good flexibility and fracture resistance

• Torque 2.0N.cm - 2.5N.cm
• Recommended speed 
   150-300 r.p.m.

E06 ONE FILES SILVER 

21 mm
or

25 mm

#R25
#R40
#R50

8
6
5

0.25
0.40
0.50

Length

E05 & E06 ONE FILES

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

• Reciprocating movement
• Use only one instrument for root canal
   preparation, efficient and time saving
• 3 sizes for different size root canals

• Torque 2.0 Ncm - 2.5 Ncm
• Recommended speed
   150-300 r.p.m.
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• A new root canal NiTi file system has been created 
   using thermal activation, laser quenching and 
   nano-coating
• Surface hardness of the file is increased by 168%
• Abrasion resistance increases greatly, improving 
   the service life by 3~10 times

E18 Dual Shaper Files Chameleon
Single or Assorted (SX to #25/06) Sizes

5 pcs/pack

21 mm
or

25 mm

19 mm SX
#016
#20/4

#25/04
#25/06

3.5-19
2-6
4
4
6

0.19
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.25

Length

E18 DUAL SHAPER FILES NiTi heat activation

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

(E17)

OPENING

GUIDE FILE

SHAPING

E18 RECOMMENDED OPERATION PROCESS

SX

#016

#20/04

#25/04

#25/06

21 mm
or

25 mm

17 mm R
(E16)016

S1
S2
S3
S4

10
2-6
4
4
4
6

0.20
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.25

Length

E25 D-SHAPER FILES GOLD NiTi heat activation

Size Taper % Tip (mm)

CROSS-SECTION

Safe Tip

E18 DUAL SHAPER FILES 

E10 D-FILES E14 PA-FILES 

E10 D-Files
Single or Assorted (2 pcs D1,

D2, D3) Sizes
6 pcs/pack

E14 PA-Files 
Single or Assorted (2 pcs 013,

016, 019) Sizes
6 pcs/pack

• 2% taper, for building
   a glide path
• Efficient and time saving
• Torque 1.5N.cm
• Recommended speed 150-300 r.p.m.

• For the removal of 
   gutta percha and root 
   filling material
• Torque 2.5N.cm
• Recommended speed
   150-300 r.p.m.

E08 FILES GOLD NiTi heat activation  

E08 Files Gold
Single or Assorted (20 to 45) Sizes 

4 pcs/pack

• Reciprocating system
• Evolving cross-section with 
   optimized tip
• Increased flexibility for safety
• Efficient safe shaping

CROSS
SECTIONCROSS

SECTION

CROSS
SECTION

• Unique flexibility
• Non-uniform taper (2%-6%)
• Pro-Path files #016 is all you
   need to manage all curves to
   the apex

E16 PRO-PATH FILES GOLD 
E17 PRO-PATH FILES

E16 and E17 Pro-Path Files #016
6 pcs/pack, 21 mm / 25 mm

CROSS
SECTION

E16 Gold

E17 Chameleon

NiTi heat activation

E14 PA-FILES NiTi alloy

No. Size
013 small
016 small-medium
019 medium

21 mm
or

25 mm

Length

30
25
20

9
8
7

Length Size Taper %

D1
D2
D3

16 mm
18 mm
22 mm

No.

E10 D-FILES retreatment files NiTi alloy  

Matching Gutta Point

small
small-medium

medium

07
07
06

Length Size Taper %

20
25
35

large

small
primary
medium
large0545

21 mm
or

25 mm

No.

E08 FILES NiTi heat activation

E25 D-SHAPER FILES GOLD NiTi heat activationCROSS
SECTION

E25 D-Shaper Files Gold
Single or Assorted (R to S4) Sizes

6 pcs/pack

PERFECT CUTTING
ANGLE & THREAD

EXCELLENT
CUTTING EFFICIENCY

E08 GC-Files
4 pcs/pack

No. 25-80 Single Size
No. 25-40 Assorted Sizes

• Reverse hedstroem 
   condensors
• 8,000 r.p.m.

E09 GC-FILES stainless steel

Safe Tip

Length Size

25
30
35
40

21 mm
or

25 mm

No. SizeNo.

E09 GC-FILES stainless steel

45

55
60
70
80

50

• High strength - excellent corrosion and wear resistance, biocompatibility
   and high damping properties
• Hyperelastic - super elasticity, will still recover shape after countless
   bending
• Easy to shape - thermal activation of the NiTi wire, allows the
   file to be easily shaped so as to adapt to the natural form of theroot canal



New Products

E30 K-FILES stainless steel
 E30 K-FILES stainless steel

#30 #35 #40
#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25
#06 #08 #10

 E32 K-FILES NiTi alloy

#30 #35 #40
#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25
#10

 E36 H-FILES NiTi alloy

#30 #35 #40
#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25
#10

 E34 H-FILES stainless steel

#30 #35 #40
#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25
#10

E32 K-FILES 

E34 H-FILES stainless steel E36 H-FILES 

E40 / E42 SPREADERS stainless steel / 

 E40 SPREADERS stainless steel

#30 #35 #40#15 #20 #25

 E42 SPREADERS NiTi alloy

#30 #35 #40#15 #20 #25

 E44 PLUGGERS stainless steel

#30 #35 #40#15 #20 #25

 E46 PLUGGERS NiTi alloy

#30 #35 #40#15 #20 #25

E44 / E46 PLUGGERS stainless steel / 

E38 BARBED BROACHES
stainless steel

• Good flexibility
• Highly resistant
   to fracture

E38 Barbed Broaches
Single Size or Assorted
(1pcs XXXXF, XXXF, M,

C & 2pcs XXF, XF, F) Sizes 
Stainless Steel

10 pcs/pack

E38 BARBED BROACHES
stainless steel

XXF (2)
XF (3)

F (4)
M (5)
C (6)

XXXXF (0)
XXXF (1)

21 mm

Length Size

E48 C+ Files
Single or Assorted (2pcs

#06, #08, #10) Sizes
6 pcs/pack

E48 C+ FILESstainless steel 

#10

#12.5

#15

#06

#0821 mm
or

25 mm

Length Size

E48 C+ FILES
stainless steel

• For calcified root canal,
   with 3 mm very rigid tip
• Recommended for single
   use only  

E04
Ultrasonic Files

Single Sizes
6 pcs/pack

E11 SPIRAL FILLERS stainless steel

E11
Spiral Fillers

Single or
Assorted Sizes

4 pcs/pack

E12 GATES DRILLS stainless steel
• High cutting efficiency
• Recommended speed 800-1,200 r.p.m.

• High cutting efficiency
• Recommended speed 800-1,200 r.p.m.

E12
Gates Drills

Single or
Assorted Sizes

6 pcs/pack

E15 PEESO REAMERS stainless steel

E15
Peeso Reamers

Single or
Assorted Sizes

6 pcs/pack

E04 ULTRASONIC FILES 
• For use with ultrasonic scaler
• Excellent tenacity
• Length: 33 mm

E04 ULTRASONIC FILES NiTi alloy

#30

#35

#40

#15

#20

#25

E11 SPIRAL FILLERS stainless steel

#35

#40

#25

#3021 mm
or

25 mm

Length Size

E12 GATES DRILLS stainless steel

Diameter (mm)Size
0.5#1
0.7#2
0.9#3
1.1#4
1.3#5
1.5#6

28 mm
or

32 mm

Length
E15 PEESO REAMERS stainless steel

Diameter (mm)Size
0.7#1
0.9#2
1.1#3
1.3#4
1.5#5
1.7#6

28 mm
or

32 mm

Length

E30 K-Files Stainless Steel 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.06-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

E32 K-Files NiTi Alloy 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.10-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

E34 H-Files Stainless Steel 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.10-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

E36 H-Files NiTi Alloy 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.10-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

E40 Spreaders Stainless Steel 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes

E42 Spreaders NiTi Alloy 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes

E44 Pluggers Stainless Steel 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes

E46 Pluggers NiTi Alloy 21 or 25 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.15-40, Single or Assorted Sizes

E50 REAMERS stainless steel
 E50 REAMERS stainless steel

E52 REAMERS 

E50 Reamers Stainless Steel 21, 25 or 31 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.06-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

E52 Reamers NiTi Alloy 21, 25 or 31 mm, 6 pcs/pack
No.10-80 Single Size
No.15-40, 45-80 Assorted Sizes

 E52 REAMERS NiTi alloy

#30 #35 #40
#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25
#06 #08 #10

#30 #35 #40
#45 #50 #55 #60 #70 #80
#15 #20 #25
#10
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DISPOSABLE APPLICATOR TIPS universal luer lock fitting

YS1001 
G.25 Tips Dark Blue

50 pcs/pack

YS1002 
G.23 Tips Black

50 pcs/pack

YS1007 
G.25 Semi-Transparent

50 pcs/pack

YS1012 
Tips with Brushes

50 pcs/pack

TIP CLOSE-UP

• Ensure accurate delivery of dental materials. Ideal for endodontic use

• Ideal for adhesives and sealants

• Holds 8 hand or engine files
   up to size 80 (all lengths)
• Autoclavable up to 134°C
• Size: 75 mm x 51 mm x 10 mm
• Colours: Light Blue, Blue, Green or Grey

• Autoclavable up to 134°C
• Colour: Black
• Stainless steel knife head
• Size: 71 mm x 39 mm x 15 mm

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC ENDO DISPENSERS AUTOCLAVABLE GUTTA
PERCHA POINT TIP CUTTER

S008C Endo Dispenser with Ruler (8 Holes)

• Holds 10 hand or engine files
   up to size 80 (all lengths)
• Autoclavable up to 134°C
• Size: 59 mm x 22 mm x 49 mm
• Colours: Light Blue, Blue, Green or Grey

S030A Endo Dispenser with Counter (10 Holes) S033F Tip Cutter

Endo Sponges, 50 pcs/pack
811 for Round Endo Stand
812 for Oval and Large Endo Stand

• Disposable blue polyurethane sponges
• Colour: Blue

DISPOSABLE ENDO SPONGESAUTOCLAVABLE ENDO STAND

• Autoclavable plastic stand with 
   disposable sponge insert
• Cleans and holds endo instruments
• Silicone ring base resists sliding
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Colour: Blue 

4833 Endo Stand Large (dia. 45 mm)
For use with:
812 Endo Sponges, 50 pcs/pack

• Hold, arrange and clean small instruments during 
   endodontic or implant procedures
• Ideal for files, screws, drills and pluggers etc
• Peel-and-stick back secures to patient napkins, 
   tray covers or anywhere handy
• Pre-arranging saves set up time
• Dense blue polyurethane foam 75 mm long

802 Peel-and-Stick
Endo Cushions
50 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE 
ENDO CUSHIONS

AUTOCLAVABLE 
ENDO RING AND CUSHIONS

088 Autoclavable Cushion Holders
with Large and Small Rings
For use with:
803 Disposable Cushions 50 pcs/box

• Holder for used files with
   disposable foam cushions
• Built in endo file ruler
• Stainless steel construction
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Sizes: 50 mm x 50 mm x 25 mm

1180 Endo Cushion Holder
(without Cushion)
For use with:
801 Square Endo Cushions
50 pcs/pack 

AUTOCLAVABLE ENDO CUSHION HOLDER

• Disposable cushions
• Colour: Blue
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
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812
for oval and round endo stand

size: 21/2” dia. x 3/8
(65mm dia. x 8mm)

” thick

811
for round endo stand
size: 2” dia. x 3/8” thick

(50mm dia. x 8mm)



LOW SPEED HANDPIECES AND AIR MOTOR

L20-1L
Latch
CA Handpiece
1:1 Standard

L10-1
Straight
Handpiece
1:1 Standard

L10-4PY
Prophy
Attachment
4:1 Reduction

L30
Air Motor
1:1 Standard
( 4 holes )
20,000 r.p.m.

AUTOCLAVABLE ENDO HOLDER ALUMINIUM

2800 Endo Holder

• Specially designed for ultrasonic cleaning 
   and  autoclaving of root canal instruments
• Holds 18 hand or engine endo instrument 
   up to size 100 all lengths
• Millimeter rule for rubber stop measurements 
   for both right or left hand use
• Adjustable cover with silicone stop usage 
   counter for sterilization
• Size: W65 mm x D30 mm x H55 mm
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Colour: Blue

AUTOCLAVABLE RUBBER DAM FRAME

4866 Rubber Dam Frame

• Proven design
• Better grip
• Enhance patient comfort
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC

4898 Endo Ruler

AUTOCLAVABLE
ENDO RULER
ALUMINIUM

• For both hand and engine instruments
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Gauges from 1 to 30 mm for right or left hand

• Durable aluminium construction
• Accurate settings
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Size: 
   L150 mm x W24 mm x H33 mm
• Colour:  Blue

10005
Endo Measuring Block

AUTOCLAVABLE ENDO MEASURIN
BLOCK ALUMINIUM

N055 Endo Dispenser

• Specially designed for cleaning and autoclaving of endo instruments
• Holds 18 hand or engine instruments up to size 100 (all lengths)
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Size: 85 mm x 52 mm x 14 mm
• Colour: Blue

AUTOCLAVABLE ENDO DISPENSER AUTOCLAVABLE ENDO MEASURING BLOCK 

• Accurate settings
• Durable construction
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Size: L100 mm x D24 mm x H32 mm
• Colour: Blue 

4888 Endo Measuring Block
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DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY ANGLESANGLED
TURBINE
BLADES
RETAIN

PROPHY
PASTE

SMALL
HEAD

IMPROVES
VISIBILITY

AND
ACCESS

EXTERIOR
CROSS-SPIRAL

DIAMOND RIDGES
FOR IMPROVED
INTERPROXIMAL

CLEANING

NO SPLATTER - The centrifugal force generated by a normal 360º turn prophy angle 
results in  splattering  and mess. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles  eliminates 
potential  splattering of  prophy paste, blood and saliva,  keeping the prophy paste in the 
cup where it belongs.
NO HEAT - Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles build up much less heat  
 during use, assuring a smooth, cool treatment for your patient.
EFFECTIVE - Due to less heat generated during use, if necessary more pressure may 
be applied to remove stubborn stains.
FASTER - Thanks to our innovatively designed NEW 60º turn reciprocating  prophy angles, 
 the prophy cup or brush can be used continuously on the tooth surface, saving valuable 
chair time.
SAFER - The rotational motion of traditional prophy cups and brushes can cause laceration 
and bleeding of the gums. Our NEW 60º turn reciprocating prophy angles provide a much 
safer and pain-free prophylaxis treatment.

ST
ANDARD CU

PS

SH
OR

T 
CU

PS
8.5

mm
7 

m
m

60º TURN
RECIPROCATING

7.0 mm 7.0 mm 7.0 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

CTS3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.
CTS3399-60SA

Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

GreenLimePink

CTS3399-60WT CTS3399-60GRCTS3399-60LMCTS3399-60PK

Regular
Cup Colours

Soft
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Orange

CTS3399-60OR

CTS3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

CTS3399-60YL

Red

CTS3399-60RDCTS3399-60LV

White Lavender Dark BlueLight Blue

CTS3399-60DBCTS3399-60LB

60º 60º 60º

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

8.5mm 8.5mm 8.5mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CT3399-60WT

CT3399-60RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

CT3399-60GRCT3399-60LMCT3399-60PK

CT3399-60SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

White GreenLimePink
Regular

Cup Colours
Soft

Cup Colours
 Soft

Single Colour
Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

STANDARD CUPS
(8.5 mm)

X�Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

CT3399-60OR

Orange

CT3399-60YL

CT3399-60XA
Assorted: Red, Yellow

Yellow

CT3399-60RD

Red

CT3399-60LV

Lavender

CT3399-60DBCT3399-60LB

Dark BlueLight Blue

60º 60º 60º

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

C3399-60-R261F C3399-60-R261T C3399-60-S261F C3399-60-S261T

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

Regular Type Flat Tapered Flat Tapered

C3399-60-R269

C3399-60-R261FA C3399-60-R261TA C3399-60-R269A

Mini Cup

C3399-60-S269

Mini Cup

C3399-60-X261F C3399-60-X261T

Flat Tapered

C3399-60-X269

C3399-60-S261FA C3399-60-S261TA C3399-60-S269A C3399-60-X261FA C3399-60-X261TA C3399-60-X269A

Mini Cup

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Yellow, RedAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia 0.2 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia 0.15 mm )

60º 60º 60º

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES LATEX FREE BRUSHES REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
100 pcs/box
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Order No. 3399-090RL 3399-090SG 3399-105RL 3399-105SG

Type

Regular Lavender Soft Green Regular Lavender Soft GreenCup Colours

Type 90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

Order No. 3399-090F 3399-090T 3399-105F 3399-105T

90º Right Angle 105º Contra Angle

Brushes Regular Flat Regular Tapered Regular Flat Regular Tapered

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m 1.500 - 3.000

r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

105º 105º90º 90º

8.5 mm
8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

105º 105º90º90º

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS 

RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS 

RIBBED AND WEBBED

90º RIGHT ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

105º CONTRA ANGLE
PROPHY BRUSHES REGULAR

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS
LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES BRUSHES
LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

SHORT CUPS
(7.0 mm)

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

Order No.

Cup Colours

CS3399-090SG CS3399-090SP

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

CS3399-090RLCS3399-090RB CS3399-105SG CS3399-105SPCS3399-105RLCS3399-105RBOrder No.

Cup Colours

7 mm
7 mm

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE PROPHY ANGLES CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TUBRINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TUBRINE
BLADES

Order No.

Cup Colours

CT3399-090SG CT3399-090SPCT3399-090RLCT3399-090RB CT3399-105SG CT3399-105SPCT3399-105RLCT3399-105RB

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

Order No.

Cup Colours

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS TURBINE BLADES

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE  PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS LATEX FREE
100 pcs/box

Order No.

Cup Colours

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

90º Right Angle 90º Right Angle

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

C3399-090SG C3399-090SP

Soft Green Soft Pink

C3399-090RL

Regular Lavender

C3399-090RB

Regular Light Blue Soft Green Soft PinkRegular LavenderRegular Light Blue

C3399-105SG C3399-105SPC3399-105RLC3399-105RB

Type 105º Contra Angle 105º Contra AngleType

Order No.

Cup Colours

90º 90º 90º 90º 105º 105º 105º 105º

8.5 mm

8.5 mm

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

CUPS
(8.5 mm)

90º RIGHT ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED

105º CONTRA ANGLE
CUPS RIBBED AND WEBBED 

DISPOSABLE  PROPHY ANGLES  CUPS LATEX FREE 
100 pcs/box

PROPHY ANGLE ATTACHMENT 4:1

45 mm

TOTAL 100 mm (connected)
64 mm

L10-4PY Prophy Angle Attachment 4:1
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PROPHY PASTE

Prophy Paste 200gm/jar 

• Thixotropic
• Fluoride free
• Made in UK
• Available in: 
   P17 Medium-Strawberry
   P19 Coarse-Spearmint



M222WT M222DBM222LB M222OR M222GRM222LM M222YLM222RDM222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

M222LV

15mm

8.5mm

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

M222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

M222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

M222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT
CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS

100 pcs/box

15mm

8.5mm

PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

P222WT P222DBP222LB P222OR P222GRP222LM P222YLP222RDP222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

P222LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

P222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

P222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

P222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT
CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
PLASTIC SHANKS

100 pcs/box

7 mm

15mm

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

S222WT S222DBS222LB S222OR S222GRS222LM S222YLS222RDS222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

S222LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

S222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

S222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

S222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT
CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS 

100 pcs/box

SS-222WT SS-222DBSS-222LB SS-222OR SS-222GRSS-222LM SS-222YLSS-222RDSS-222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

SS-222LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

SS-222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

SS-222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

SS-222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS
SHORT SHANKS

100 pcs/box

SHORT SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SHORT SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SHORT SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

7 mm

SHORT
SHANKS
12 mm

SOFT SHORT CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT SHORT CUPS

RIBBED AND WEBBED

fit mini head
CA handpieces only[   ]

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

225WT 225DB225LB 225OR 225GR225LM 225YL225RD225PK225LV

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup ColoursWhite Dark

Blue
Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

225RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

225SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

225XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

9.5 mm

15 mm
REGULAR POINTS

 SHANKS
SOFT POINTS

 SHANKS
X-SOFT POINTS

SHANKS

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE
PROPHY POINTS CA 
METAL SHANKS
100 pcs/box

for lingual
and interproximal[   ]
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1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

15mm

8.5mm

METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) METAL SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

T-M222
WT

T-M222
DB

T-M222
LB

T-M222
OR

T-M222
GR

T-M222
LM

T-M222
YL

T-M222
RD

T-M222
PK

T-M222
LV

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup ColoursWhite Dark

Blue
Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-M222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-M222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-M222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR  CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS

100 pcs/box

White, Light Blue, Lime, 
Dark Blue, Yellow available 
in 100 pcs/box or 20 pcs/bag

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

15mm

8.5mm

PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm) PLASTIC SHANKS CUPS (8.5 mm)

T-P222
WT

T-P222
DB

T-P222
LB

T-P222
OR

T-P222
GR

T-P222
LM

T-P222
YL

T-P222
RD

T-P222
PK

T-P222
LV

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup ColoursWhite Dark

Blue
Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-P222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-P222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-P222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
PLASTIC SHANKS

100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

7 mm

15mm

METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) METAL SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

T-S222
WT

T-S222
DB

T-S222
LB

T-S222
OR

T-S222
GR

T-S222
LM

T-S222
YL

T-S222
RD

T-S222
PK

T-S222
LV

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup ColoursWhite Dark

Blue
Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-S222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-S222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-S222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA
METAL SHANKS

100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

226WT 226DB226LB 226OR 226GR226LM 226YL226RD226PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

226LV

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

226SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

226XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE
PROPHY POINTS
SCREW-IN
100 pcs/box

9.5 mm

SOFT POINTS SCREW-INREGULAR POINTS SCREW-IN X-SOFT POINTS SCREW-IN

226RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

for lingual
and interproximal[   ]

SS-T222WT SS-T222DBSS-T222LB SS-T222OR SS-T222GRSS-T222LM SS-T222YLSS-T222RDSS-T222PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

SS-T222LV

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

SS-T222RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

SS-T222SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

SS-T222XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS CA 
METAL SHANKS
SHORT SHANKS

100 pcs/box

SHORT SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SHORT SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SHORT SHANKS SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

TURBINE
BLADES

7 mm

SHORT
SHANKS
12 mm

fit mini head
CA handpieces only[   ]

REGULAR SHORT CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

SOFT SHORT CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT SHORT CUPS

TURBINE BLADES
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220WT 220DB220LB 220OR 220GR220LM 220YL220RD220PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

220LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

220RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

220SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

220XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

8 mm

SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm) SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm) DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE
PROPHY CUPS
SNAP-ON

100 pcs/box

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

221WT 221DB221LB 221OR 221GR221LM 221YL221RD221PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

221LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

8.5mm

SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm) SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm) DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS
SCREW-IN

100 pcs/box

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

S221WT S221DBS221LB S221OR S221GRS221LM S221YLS221RDS221PK

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

S221LV

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

RIBBED AND
WEBBED

White Dark
Blue

Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

S221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup Colours

S221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

S221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

7 mm

SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) DISPOSABLE 
LATEX FREE 

PROPHY CUPS 
SCREW-IN 

100 pcs/box

REGULAR CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

X-SOFT CUPS
RIBBED AND WEBBED

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

Regular Type

SS-R262F

Flat

SS-R262T

Tapered

SS-R265

Micro

SS-R268 SS-R269 SS-S262F

Flat

SS-S262T

Tapered

SS-S265

Micro

SS-S268 SS-S269 SS-X262F

Flat

SS-X262T

Tapered

SS-X265

Micro

SS-X268

Junior Cup

SS-X269

Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupJunior Cup Mini Cup

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

SS-R262FA SS-R262TA SS-R265A SS-R268A SS-R269A SS-S262FA SS-S262TA SS-S265A SS-S268A SS-S269A SS-X261FA SS-X261TA SS-X265A SS-X268A SS-X269ARegular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Red, YellowAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

SHORT
SHANKS
12 mm

SHORT
SHANKS
12 mm

SHORT
SHANKS
12 mm

7 mm 7 mm 9 mm 7 mm9 mm9 mm

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES CA [ fit mini head CA handpieces only ]
100 pcs/box

REGULAR WHITE ( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm ) SOFT CLEAR ( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm ) X-SOFT YELLOW ( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

9 mm 9 mm7 mm

Regular Type

R-262F

Flat

R-262T

Tapered

R-265

Micro

R-M268N R-269N

M
ET

AL
 S

HA
NK

S

S-262F

Flat

S-262T

Tapered

S-265

Micro

S-268 S-269

M
ET

AL
 S

HA
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M
ET
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 S
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X-262F

Flat

X-262T

Tapered

X-265

Micro

X-268

Junior Cup

X-269

Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupJunior Cup Mini Cup

15mm 15mm 15mm

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

R-262FA R-262TA R-265A R-268A R-269A S-262FA S-262TA S-265A S-268A S-269A X-262FA X-262TA X-265A X-268A X-269ARegular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear  Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Red, YellowAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

7 mm 9 mm 7 mm

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm )

5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES CA REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
100 pcs/box
268, 269, 262 available in 100pcs/box or 20 pcs/bag

Prophy Brushes and Cups
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1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

R-260TR-260F
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N

A
P

-O
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S-260TS-260F X-260TX-260F

Flat Tapered Flat TaperedFlat TaperedRegular Type

Regular
White Brushes

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear Brushes

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Brushes

Order No.

REGULAR WHITE
( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm )

SOFT CLEAR
( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm )

X-SOFT YELLOW
( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES SNAP-ON REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

T-S221WT T-S221DBT-S221LB T-S221OR T-S221GRT-S221LM T-S221YLT-S221RDT-S221PKT-S221LV

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup ColoursWhite Dark

Blue
Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-S221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-S221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-S221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

7 mm

SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm) SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)SCREW-IN SHORT CUPS (7.0 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS
SCREW-IN

100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

T-221WT T-221DBT-221LB T-221OR T-221GRT-221LM T-221YLT-221RDT-221PKT-221LV

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup ColoursWhite Dark

Blue
Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-221RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-221SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-221XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

8.5mm

SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm) SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)SCREW-IN CUPS (8.5 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT
CUPS

TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE

PROPHY CUPS
SCREW-IN

100 pcs/box

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

T-220WT T-220DBT-220LB T-220OR T-220GRT-220LM T-220YLT-220RDT-220PKT-220LV

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

TURBINE
BLADES

 Regular
Single Colour

Order No.

 Regular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Regular
Cup Colours

 Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft
Cup Colours

 X�Soft
Single Colour

Order No.

 X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft
Cup ColoursWhite Dark

Blue
Light
Blue Orange GreenLime YellowRedPinkLavender

T-220RA
Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange

T-220SA
Assorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

T-220XA
Assorted:

Red, Yellow

8 mm

SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm) SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)SNAP-ON CUPS (8.0 mm)

REGULAR CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

X-SOFT CUPS
TURBINE BLADES

DISPOSABLE
LATEX FREE
PROPHY CUPS
SNAP-ON

100 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES SCREW-IN REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
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7 mm9 mm

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

1.500 - 3.000
r.p.m

R-261F

Flat

R-261T

Tapered

R-265-1

Micro

R-268-1 R-269-1 S-261F

Flat

S-261T

Tapered

S-265-1

Micro

S-268-1 S-269-1 X-261F

Flat

X-261T

Tapered

X-265-1

Micro

X-268-1

Junior Cup

X-269-1

Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupJunior Cup Mini CupRegular Type

Regular
White Colour

Order No.

R-261FA R-261TA R-265-1A R-268-1A R-269-1A S-261FA S-261TA S-265-1A S-268-1A S-269-1A X-261FA X-261TA X-265-1A X-268-1A X-269-1ARegular
Assorted Colours

Order No.

Soft Type

Soft
Clear Colour

Order No.

Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.

X�Soft Type

X�Soft
Yellow Colour

Order No.

X�Soft
Assorted Colours

Order No.Assorted: White, L.Blue, Lavender, Orange Assorted: Red, YellowAssorted: Pink, Lime, Green, D.Blue

DISPOSABLE LATEX FREE PROPHY BRUSHES SCREW-IN REGULAR / SOFT / X-SOFT
100 pcs/box

REGULAR WHITE ( nylon brush dia. 0.20 mm ) SOFT CLEAR ( nylon brush dia. 0.15 mm ) X-SOFT YELLOW ( nylon brush dia. 0.10 mm )

9 mm 7 mm 9 mm 7 mm

5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm 5 mm 4 mm

Prophy Brushes and Cups
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AUTOCLAVABLE
SUCTION TUBE
ADAPTORS

306
Standard

Saliva
Ejector
Adaptor
reduces
11 mm

to
6.5 mm

305
European
Suction

Tube
Adaptor
reduces
16 mm

to
11 mm

Saliva Ejector 6.5 mm

HVE Hose 11 mm

Suction Tube 11 mm

HVE Hose 16 mm

• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Rigid bristles for effective cleaning

• Autoclavable up to
134ºC

020 X-Fine dia. 5 mm, 6 pcs/pack
021 Fine dia. 8 mm, 6 pcs/pack
022 Medium dia. 14 mm, 6 pcs/pack
023 Large dia. 20 mm, 6 pcs/pack

AUTOCLAVABLE
ASPIRATOR BRUSHES

020

021

022

023

DISPOSABLE
SALIVA EJECTORS

300A
RAINBOW
COLOURS

300
CLEAR

Saliva Ejectors, 100 pcs/pack
300W White Tip/Clear Tube
300B Blue Tip/Clear Tube
300A White Tip/Coloured Tube

Autoclavable Surgical Tips
25 pcs/pack
007    Mini Tip
009    Standard Non-Vented
009V  Standard Vented
008    Large Orifice Non-Vented
008V  Large Orifice Vented

AUTOCLAVABLE 
ASPIRATOR TIPS

00
9

007 Mini Tips

for fitting

009 Aspirators only

00
9V

00
8

00
8V

Vented Vented

• Fits European style 16 mm or  
   standard 11 mm suction tubing
• Single use, autoclavable up to 134°C
• Special high quality plastic, sturdy 
   enough for cheek retraction
• Fully polished internal surface and 
   edge for quiet operation and patient 
   comfort
• Assortment of bright, lively colours: 
   Lavender, Light Blue, Light Green, 
   Lime and Yellow

AUTOCLAVABLE SUCTION TUBES

Assorted Colours, 10 pcs/pack
335L Adult Large (16 mm)
335M Adult Medium (16 mm)
336P Pedo (16 mm)
005L Adult Large (16 mm)
005M Adult Medium (16 mm)
006P Pedo (16 mm)
205M Adult Medium (11 mm)
206P Pedo (11 mm)

• Tip design that eliminates
   suction of tissue
• Smooth fixed tip for patient
   safety and comfort
• Phthalate free
• Made from non-toxic PVC

• Vented and non-vented combination
• Soft rigid tubing, allows for greater patient 
   comfort yet is strong enough for cheek
   retraction
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth and
   quiet operation
• Fits standard 11 mm suction holders

DISPOSABLE VENTED/NON-VENTED
ORAL EVACUATORS 

DISPOSABLE VENTED 
ORAL EVACUATORS
• Vented to reduce unnecessary tissue grab
• Soft rigid tubing, allows for greater patient 
   comfort yet is strong enough for cheek 
   retraction
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth and 
   quiet operation
• Fits standard 11 mm suction holders 

DISPOSABLE VENTED ORAL 
EVACUATORS 
• Vented to reduce unnecessary tissue grab
• Soft rigid tubing, allows for greater patient
   comfort yet is strong enough for cheek
   retraction
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth and
   quiet operation
• Fits standard 11 mm suction holders
• Colours: Blue, Yellow,  Green, Lime or Lavender 
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Disposable Oral Evacuators, 100 pcs/pack
001  White
001A  Assorted Colours

Disposable Oral Evacuators, 100 pcs/pack
301  White
301A  Assorted Colours

Disposable Oral Evacuators, 100 pcs/pack
308  White
308A  Assorted Colours

DISPOSABLE ™ 
ORAL EVACUATORS (SLOTTED)
VENTED LATEX FREE
• Soft Touch edge eliminates the risk of
   lacerating the oral tissue
• Rigid tubing strong enough for cheek retraction
• Vented to reduce unnecessary tissue grab
   and increase evacuation cover area
• Thoroughly polished surface for smooth and 
   quiet operation
• Fits standard 11 mm suction holders 
• Colour:  (Blue or Lavender Tip)

ST001 Soft TouchTM Oral Evacuators, 50 pcs/pack

VENTED

soft
plastic tip

rigid
plastic
tubing

SOFT TOUCH™

PATENT PENDING
ST001 WHITE

• Non-sterile
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Fits 11 mm tubing
• Colours: Standard - 
                  Large orifice - Blue
• Single use

009V 008V

335L
Angled 16 mm

Adult Large

335M
Angled 16 mm
Adult Medium

336P
Angled 16 mm

Pedo

005L
Curved 16 mm

Adult Large

005M
Curved 16 mm
Adult Medium

006P
Curved 16 mm

Pedo

205M
Curved 11 mm
Adult Medium

206P
Curved 11 mm

Pedo

24 mm
20 mm

16 mm

22 mm
20 mm

16 mm
20 mm

16 mm

16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 11mm 11mm

Evacuation
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• Directly interchangeable with American type short
  syringe tips (syringes which have been converted
  to use American type short syringe tips)
• No sharp edges for patient comfort
• Unique quad air core design to ensure dry air

DISPOSABLE AIR-WATER SYRINGE TIPS
(SHORT) 

Syringe Tips Short, 250 pcs/pack
028S   Syringe Tips Short Spectrum
028W   Syringe Tips Short White

02
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m
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• Directly interchangeable with most American style metal air/water syringe tips
• Economically designed without separate water core, in exchange for a split second of    
   moisture when switching from water to air
• Rounded tip end provides maximum patient comfort
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Disposable ‘e’ Air-Water Syringe Tips without core, 250 pcs/pack
012OS Opaque Colour Tips
012W Opaque White Tips

DISPOSABLE AIR-WATER SYRINGE TIPS

ready to use, no converter required for  American style syringe

• Directly interchangeable with most 
   American style metal air/water syringe tips
• No sharp edges for patient comfort
• Unique quad air core design to ensure dry air

Disposable ‘a’ Air-Water Syringe Tips, 250 pcs/pack
018S Spectrum Colour Tips/White Cores
018C Clear Tips/Colour Cores
018OS Opaque Colour Tips/White Cores
018W Opaque White Tips/White Cores
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DISPOSABLE AIR-WATER SYRINGE TIPS ready to use, no converter required fo American style syringe

011A AMERICAN TYPE LONG

011E EUROPEAN TYPE SHORT

• Directly interchangeable with *Sani-Tip® type transparent tip
   ( syringes which have been converted to use transparent tip )
• Costs less than sterilizing metal tips
• Size: Long( American type ) Short( European type )
• Colour: Clear Transparent

Clear Tips, 250 pcs/pack
011A Standard Length ( American Type Syringe )
011E Short Length ( European Type Syringe )

DISPOSABLE TRANSPARENT SYRINGE TIPS

*Sani-Tip is a registered trademark of Dentsply Sirona
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bamboo cups

Looking to cut down on plastic use? 
Switching to bamboo cups is a simple 
and easy change that can have a big
impact on reducing plastic waste in 
your surgery.
Here are some reasons to make the
switch to using bamboo:   

Bamboo Cups 170 ml ( 6 oz ), 1000 pcs/box
6800BB Blank
6800BH Healthy Teeth ( 4 assorted designs )

- Leakproof construction, 
non-slip design

- Dispenses easily from cup 
dispenser due to their rolled lip

- Conveniently designed 
170ml (6oz) size 

1Bamboo is the world’s quickest growing plant and provides a 
sustainable source of material. When bamboo is cut down to 
make paper, it is able to quickly recover to be harvested again.  

2Bamboo absorbs a large amount of CO₂ as it grows, which 
helps to offset human carbon emissions.

3Our Greenline outer carton is 100% recyclable.

6800HT Paper Cups 170 ml (6 oz), 1,000 pcs/box

• Leakproof construction, 
   non-slip design
• Dispenses easily from cup 
   dispenser due to their rolled lip
• Fun way to promoye dental
   health to patients

DISPOSABLE PAPER CUPS 

Welcome to our new 

We believe that making simple changes to 
the everyday products you purchase is 
the easiest way to help our planet. 

This range is our first step towards offering you 
the choice of more environmentally friendly products. 

25
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3
2
1We have designed the shape of our handle to be small and 

practical in size, so that it uses up to 65% less plastic than 
other leading brands

Unlike some other brands who package interdental brushes 
in unnecessarily large plastic boxes and bags, we use a 
cardboard box which is 100% plastic free and easily recyclable

Instead of using new plastic, we use 100% recycled
plastic for the brush handle and 50% recycled plastic for
the protective cap. This recycled plastic is made using
waste materials left over from other manufacturing processes.

Interdental Brushes, ISO Size No. 1-6
Single or Assorted Sizes, 6 pcs/box

ISO Size 654321

Reference
Size XX Fine X Fine Fine Fine

-Medium Medium Large

Made to fit
hole ( mm ) 0.9-1.0 1.1-1.2 1.3-1.5 1.6-1.8

Wire Dia.
( mm ) 0.35 0.35 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.45

Order Code G800-1 G800-2 G800-3 G800-4 G800-5 G800-6

Assorted
Order Code G800-A No.1-6 Assorted

<0.8 >1.9

• ISO size (colour coded)
• Latex and BPA free
• Reusable
• Cardboard box

• Non-slip, easy grip design
• Small, compact and easy
   to carry

ACTUAL
SIZE

# 1

ø 2 mm 
ø 2.2 mm 

ø 2.4 mm ø 2.6 mm ø 2.6 mm ø 2.8 mm 

8 
m

m

# 2

9 
m

m

# 3

10
 m

m

# 4

11
 m

m

# 5

ø 3mm

12
 m

m

# 6

ø 3.2mm

13
 m

m

lavender white yellow pink blue green

interdental
brushes

Reusable products are a great idea. 
Unfortunately, trying to clean the inside of a 
reusable metal air-water syringe tip is just not
possible and if you can’t clean it, you can’t 
guarantee the effectiveness of its sterilisation. 
This means that using a disposable plastic 
air-water syringe tip is the only way to 
guarantee avoiding cross contamination.

2
1Our Greenline air-water syringe tips are made from

100% recycled plastic, using waste materials left 
over from our other manufacturing processes.

The Greenline air-water syringe tips are packaged
in 100% recyclable cardboard boxes, instead of large
plastic bags, helping to reduce the amount of plastic
packaging in your surgery.

Greenline Air-water Syringe Tips 200 pcs/box
G-018 (American Type)
G-028 (European Type) 

G
-018

G
-028

air-waterQUAD CORE
DESIGN WITH

SMOOTH
EDGES

O’RING GROOVE
TO HOLD

SYRINGE TIP
FIRMLY IN PLACE

ACTUAL
SIZE

syringe tips

- Directly interchangeable with American type 
syringe tips (long), or European syringes which
have been converted to use American type
syringe tips (short)

- Made from 100% recycled plastic
- No sharp edges for patient comfort
- Unique quad air core design to ensure dry air
- Cardboard packaging which is easily recyclable
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In an effort to limit the environmental effect of one of the most
used items in a dental surgery we came up with some great ideas:   

3
2
1We designed the handle to be a smaller, more practical

size that reduces the amount of plastic used by 50% in
comparison to our standard micro applicators.

Instead of new plastic, we used 100% recycled plastic. 
This recycled plastic is made using waste materials from 
our other manufacturing processes.

No more plastic tube that can use up to a third of the 
amount of plastic as the actual product - just a 100% 
recyclable box.

actual
size

actual
size

micro applicators

- Bends into any angle for the placement of small
controlled amounts of material in limited access areas.

- Economical - saving up to 80% by the reduction of
excess materials used. 

Our most environmentally friendly micro applicators: 

4
3
2
1By using a micro applicator tip with a reusable handle, you 

can reduce the amount the plastic that you would normally 
use by 80% when compared to a standard micro applicator.

Using an autoclavable handle saves plastic. Clean it, 
autoclave it and re-use it. Simple and effective.

Our micro applicator tips are packaged in a 100% recyclable
cardboard box. Recycling can prevent pollution by reducing
the need to collect new raw materials.

Instead of using new plastic for the micro applicator tips,
we use 100% recycled plastic. The recycled plastic is made
using waste materials from our other manufacturing processes. 

- For the placement of small controlled amounts
of material in limited access areas.

- Economical - saving up to 80% by the reduction
of excess materials used. 

micro applicator 
actual
size

Greenline Micro Applicator Tips 100 pcs/box 
G-921 Regular ( dia. 2.5 mm ) Light Green
G-922 Fine ( dia. 2 mm ) Medium Green
Autoclavable Micro Applicator Tip Handle
7502W White
7502T Transparent

Mini Micro Applicators 100 pcs/box
( Length 85 mm, dia 2.5 mm handles )
G-9901 Regular ( dia. 2.5 mm ) Light Green
G-9902 Fine ( dia. 2 mm ) Medium Green
G-9903 Ultra Fine ( dia. 1.5 mm ) Dark Green

In an effort to limit the environmental effect of one of the most
used items in a dental surgery we came up with some great ideas:   

3
2
145% less plastic used in each hollow handle applicator

than our standard micro applicator, due to the hollow
design of the handle.

Instead of using new plastic, we use 100% recycled
plastic for the brush tip and 50% recycled plastic for the 
hollow handle. This recycled plastic is made using waste 
materials left over from our other manufacturing processes.

No more plastic tube that can use up to a third of the
amount of plastic as the actual product - just a 100%
recyclable box.

micro applicators

- Bends into any angle for the placement of small
controlled amounts of material in limited access areas.

- Economical - saving up to 80% by the reduction of
excess materials used. 

Hollow Handle Micro Applicators 100 pcs/box
( Length 100 mm, dia 3 mm handles )
HH-901 Regular ( dia. 2.5 mm ) Light Green
HH-902 Fine ( dia. 2 mm ) Medium Green
HH-903 Ultra Fine ( dia. 1.5 mm ) Dark Green

G-9901 REGULAR

G-9902 FINE

G-9903 ULTRA FINE

HH-901 REGULAR

HH-902 FINE

HH-903 ULTRA FINE
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18-900
STANDARD

18-9900
MINI

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATOR TIPS

FINE dia. 2.0 mmREGULAR dia. 2.5 mm

• Perfect for placement of etchants, bonding agents, sealers and cements etc
• Available Colours: Blue, Green, Lavender or Yellow

DISPOSABLE BRUSH TIPS AND HANDLES

7501 Brush Tips Regular Standard Pack, 100 pcs/box
7511 Brush Tips Mini Standard Pack, 100 pcs/box
7502W Brush Handle Autoclavable White
7502T Brush Handle Autoclavable  Clear

9901T Regular 
9902T Fine
9903T Ultrafine

901T Regular
902T Fine 
903T Ultrafine
904T Cylinder

Standard Handles 
Tube Pack 4x100 pcs/tube

Mini Handles 
Tube Pack 4x100 pcs/tube

Standard Handles 
Dispenser Pack 400 pieces
901D Regular
902D Fine
903D Ultrafine 
904D Cylinder 

Standard Handles 
Bulk Pack 1000 pieces
901B Regular
902B Fine
903B Ultrafine 
904B Cylinder

Mini Handles 
Bulk Pack 1000 pieces
9901B Regular 
9902B Fine 
9903B Ultrafine 

Standard Handles 
100 tubes/case (100 pcs/tube)
901T-100 Regular Light Blue
902T-100 Fine Light Green
903T-100 Ultrafine Light Lavender
904T-100 Cylinder White

• Economical and disposable, saving up to 80% by 
   the reduction of excess materials used
• Bends into any angle for the placement of small 
   controlled amounts of material in limited access 
   areas

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATORS

TUBE PACK

INDIVIDUAL TUBES

BULK PACK DISPENSER PACK

Available in :
Standard Handles
100 mm x dia. 3 mm  
Mini Handles
85 mm x dia. 2.5 mm

Available in :
Standard Handles
100 mm x dia. 3 mm   
Mini Handles
85 mm x dia. 2.5 mm

Available in :
Standard Handles
100 mm x dia. 3 mm

11 mm

MINI dia. 3.1 mmREGULAR dia. 3.1 mm

921
Regular

922
Fine

Regular
Blue and
Light Blue

dia.
2.5mm

dia.
2.0mm

Fine
Green and
Light Green

dia.
1.5mm

Ultrafine
Lavender and
Light Lavender

dia.
1.2mm

Cylinder
Black and
White

DISPOSABLE BRUSH APPLICATORS
• Perfect for placement of etchants, bonding agents, sealers and cements etc.
• Bendable to reach around corners and the tightest spaces
• Handles are colour coded to eliminate confusion between materials
• Disposable, eliminates cross-contamination
• Available colours: Blue, Green, Lavender or Yellow

Brush Applicator Single Colour, 100 pcs/pack
7500 Regular
7510 Mini

• Economical and disposable saving up to 80% by the reduction of excess 
   materials used
• For the placement of small controlled amounts of material in limited access 
   areas
• Can be used for etchants, bonding agents, cavity lining, fluoride varnishing, 
   hemostatic and sealants etc

Micro Applicator Tips, 100 pcs/box
(Blue, Green, Lavender or Yellow)
921 Regular
922 Fine

Micro Applicator Tips, 500 pcs/box
(Blue, Green, Lavender or Yellow)
B921 Regular
B922 Fine

Brush Handle Autoclavable
7502W - White
7502T - Transparent

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATOR DISPENSERS 

Applicator Dispenser
18-900 Standard Handle
18-9900 Mini Handle

• Small, sturdy, durable 
   construction

7 mm

MINI 
dia. 1.5

7 mm

REGULAR 
dia. 1.8

BENDABLE
9 mm

• Bends into any angle for 
   placement of Veneers, Inlays, 
   Onlays, Crowns etc
• Strong adhesive for multiple 
   applications
• Disposable
• Length: 110 mm
• Colour: White

909 Valustick Sticky Applicators
50 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE VALUSTICK  APPLICATORS

TUBE PACK BULK PACK DISPENSER PACK

INDIVIDUAL
TUBES
CASE

TWIST
for removal
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DISPOSABLE NAPKIN HOLDERS

2209 Napkin Holders, 100 pcs/pack

• Fully disposable
• Easy to apply
• Width: 15 mm
• Length: 44 cm extendable up to 60 cm

45 cm

60
 c

m

• Ideal for prophy
• Features contour 
   neck design for 
   additional coverage 
   to shoulders and arm
• Two plies of facial 
   quality tissue plus 
   a layer of polyethylene
• Size: W45 cm x L60 cm
• Colour:  Light Blue

2208 Prophy Bibs Extra Long
100 pcs/box + Bib Holder XS

DISPOSABLE PROPHY BIBS 
EXTRA LONG 

• Two plies of facial quality tissue 
   plus a layer of polyethylene film 
• Colours: Blue and white barrier

2220 “B” Plastic Tray Covers 200’S (29.5 cm X 21.5 cm)
2221 “F” Plastic Tray Covers 200’S (20 cm X 13.5 cm)
2223 “ISO” Aluminium Tray Covers 200’S (27.5 cm X 17.5 cm)

DISPOSABLE 
TRAY COVER PAPERS

ADHESIVE TAPE2220

2223

2221
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Face Masks & Paper Products

DISPOSABLE IIR FACE MASKS WITH 
SHIELDS EAR-LOOP  
LATEX FREE    

FS2288 IIR Face Masks with Shields
Ear-Loop, 25 pcs/box

• Non-irritating
• Fluid resistant, excellent filtration (BFE 99%)
• Anti-fog shields
• Permits air to pass through mask to prevent shield 
   from fogging
• Colours: Blue, Green, Pink or Lavender

DISPOSABLE IIR FACE MASKS 
 LATEX FREE

 

• Non-irritating
• Fluid resistant, excellent filtration (BFE 99%)
• Permits air to pass through mask to prevent glasses 
   from fogging
• Colours: Blue, Green, Pink, Lavender or Black 
   (ear-loop only)   

IIR Face Masks, 50 pcs/box
2288 Ear-Loop
2288T Tie-On  

PERFORMANCE TYPE IIR
EN14683

BFE ≥99%    PFE ≥99%

LEVEL 3 BARRIER
ASTM F2100

MASK EXTENDERS

098
Mask Extenders

5 pcs/pack

PERFORMANCE TYPE IIR
EN14683

BFE ≥99%    PFE ≥99%

LEVEL 3 BARRIER
ASTM F2100

• Relieve ear fatigue 
   and pain
• Adjustable buckle strip 
   for earloop masks
• Autoclavable soft silicone
• Colours: Assorted, Blue, 
   Green, Pink, Lavendar or 
   White

• Non-irritating
• Fluid resistant, excellent filtration (BFE 99%)
• Permits air to pass through mask to 
   prevent glasses from fogging

2288 Face Masks Ear-Loop
with Patterns, 50 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE FACE MASKS EAR-LOOP WITH PATTERNS  LATEX FREE

LEVEL 3 BARRIER
INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ASTM F2100

BFE ≥99%    PFE ≥99%

PERFORMANCE TYPE IIR
EUROPEAN STANDARD EN14683

FLOWER (F3) FLOWER (F4) KIDS

LEAF (L2)LEAF (L1) LEAF (L3)

FLOWER (F1) FLOWER (F2)

LEAF (L4)

MONSTERSHEALTHY 
TEETH



• Quick tear-off opening
• Fits most phosphor plates
• Soft vinyl with rounded corners

DISPOSABLE PSP BARRIER ENVELOPES

DURR® TYPE
Mid-Opening Barrier Envelopes
188-0 No. 0 (I.D. 37 mm x 24 mm) 100 pcs/box
188-1 No. 1 (I.D. 42 mm x 26 mm) 100 pcs/box
188-2 No. 2 (I.D. 43 mm x 33 mm) 100 pcs/box
188-3 No. 3 (I.D. 56 mm x 29 mm) 50 pcs/box
188-4 No. 4 (I.D. 78 mm x 59 mm) 50 pcs/box
Mid-Opening Barrier Envelopes Bulk
188-2B  No. 2 (I.D. 43 mm x 33 mm) 500 pcs/box

188-4

188-3
188-2

188-1188-0 MID-OPENING

198-2
198-1

198-0
TOP

OPENING

178-2

178-1

178-0

Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes
198-0 No. 0 (I.D. 24 mm x 37 mm) 100 pcs/box
198-1 No. 1 (I.D. 26 mm x 42 mm) 100 pcs/box
198-2 No. 2 (I.D. 33 mm x 43 mm) 100 pcs/box
Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes Bulk
198-2B  No. 2 (I.D. 33 mm x 43 mm) 500 pcs/box

DIGORA® (SOREDEX®) TYPE
Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes
189-0 No. 0 (I.D. 24 mm x 34 mm) 100 pcs/box
189-1 No. 1 (I.D. 26 mm x 43 mm) 100 pcs/box
189-2 No. 2 (I.D. 33 mm x 44 mm) 100 pcs/box
KODAK® (CARESTEAM®) TYPE
Top-Opening Barrier Envelopes
199-0 No. 0 (I.D. 31 mm x 36 mm) 100 pcs/box
199-1 No. 1 (I.D. 33 mm x 44 mm) 100 pcs/box
199-2 No. 2 (I.D. 40 mm x 46 mm) 100 pcs/box

Protective Paper Covers
178-0 (2 x 23 mm x 36 mm) 100 pcs/box
178-1 (2 x 24 mm x 42 mm) 100 pcs/box
178-2 (2 x 30 mm x 42 mm) 100 pcs/box
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X-Ray

DISPOSABLE PEEL-N-STICK SENSOR HOLDERS

• Universal fitting

4001
Anterior Blue
100 pcs/pack

4003
Posterior Yellow

100 pcs/pack

4007
Endo Green

100 pcs/pack

4009
Bite Tab Red
50 pcs/pack

4005
Bitewing Red
100 pcs/pack

• One end for anterior x-rays, the other 
   end for posterior
• Both ends securely hold film without
   bending it
• Improves quality and accuracy of
   intraoral films
• Helps to standardize the bisecting 
   angle technique
• Colours: Blue and Light Beige

1188 X-Ray Film Holder

AUTOCLAVABLE 
X-RAY FILM HOLDER

• Convenient pop-open design ensures quick and
   easy use
• Manufactured from quality ten point paper stock 
• Quick, simple and economical

DISPOSABLE BITE WING LOOPS

Bite Wing Loops, 500 pcs/box
A. 2011-1 Film Child 
B. 2011-2 Film Adult
C. 2012-1 Sensor Size 1
D. 2012-2 Sensor Size 2

X-RAY BITE CUSHIONS

• Peel and stick
• Comfortable polyethylene foam
• For both PSP envelopes or sensors with sleeves
• Latex free

2018 X-Ray 
Bite Cushions
200 pcs/box

VERTICAL PERIAPICALHORIZONTAL

B. 2011-2

D. 2012-2C. 2012-1

A. 2011-1



• Instruments are placed directly on
   top of the disposable plastic sleeve
• Reduces the possibility of cross-
   contamination, saves cleaning time

DISPOSABLE BARRIER FILM

Barrier Film, 1200 pcs/roll
8008-C Clear 10 cm x 15 cm
8008-B Blue 10 cm x 15 cm

DISPOSABLE T-STYLE LIGHT 
HANDLE SLEEVES

• Plastic sleeve covers 
   cartridge and handle
• Provides protection in case 
   of cartridge failure or leakage

Impression Gun Sleeves, 
500 pcs/pack
107 Universal 25 cm x 21 cm

DISPOSABLE IMPRESSION GUN SLEEVES 

Tray Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
101 Standard ‘B’ 27 cm x 36 cm
102 Mini ‘F’  19 cm x 28 cm

• With 5 mm 
   non-adhesive
   edge for simple 
   placement
   and removal
• Residue free
• Colours: Blue 
   and Clear

DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENT TRAY SLEEVES

• Made from very supple poly 
   plastic for greater tactile feel

Mouth Mirror Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
140XS X-Small 3.8 cm x 20 cm

DISPOSABLE MOUTH MIRROR SLEEVES

T-Shape Light Handle Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
106 Universal 15 cm x 8.5/10 cm

106
T-SHAPE

• Universal sizing to
   fit most T-style handles
• Full handle coverage
• Disposable yet economical
• Soft, pliable polypropylene sleeve
   holds position until removed
• Easy application and removal

• Instruments are placed directly on top 
   of the disposable plastic sleeve
• Reduces the possibility of 
   cross-contamination, saves cleaning time

DISPOSABLE ISO INSTRUMENT TRAY SLEEVES

ISO Metal Tray Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
190 Standard 31  cm x 21  cm 

DISPOSABLE 
BITE BLOCK SLEEVES
• Polypropylene sleeves
• Easy application and removal
• Fully disposable

Bite Block Sleeves, 
5 x 200 pcs/box
145 Universal  2.6 cm x 5.5 cm

145

• Full x-ray unit coverage
• Disposable yet economical
• Soft, pliable polypropylene sleeve holds 
   position until removed
• Easy application and removal

X-Ray Head Sleeves, 250 pcs/box
108 Small 20 cm + 17 cm x 60 cm 
109 Large 35 cm + 24 cm x 75 cm 

DISPOSABLE X-RAY SLEEVES

108
109

PC Mouse Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
133S 15 cm x 8.5 cm
133L 16 cm x 10 cm

• Universal size, fit both cordless and 
   corded optical mouse
• Soft, pliable polypropylene sleeves
• Easy to apply

DISPOSABLE PC MOUSE SLEEVES

133
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Barriers

102101

107 140XS

• Pre-cut opening for easier     
   application
• Made from very supple  
   poly plastic for greater  
   tactile feel

DISPOSABLE HVE TUBE SLEEVES

HVE Suction Tube Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
135S Small ( 11 mm ) 5.5 cm x 35 cm
135L Large (16 mm ) 6 cm x 38 cm

135S
135L

A. Standard Sensor Sleeve, 500 pcs/box
140XS X-Small 3.8 cm x 20 cm
140S Small 4.2 cm x 20 cm
140M Medium 4.5 cm x 20 cm
140L Large 6 cm x 25 cm

B. Two Step Sensor Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
183-1 Size 1 3.4 cm / 5 cm x 22 cm
183-2 Size 2 3.8 cm / 5.5 cm x 22 cm

• Made from very supple
   poly plastic for greater
   tactile feel
• Easy to apply

DISPOSABLE X-RAY SENSOR SLEEVES
A. STANDARD

140XS
140S
140M
140L

183-1
183-2

B. TWO STEP

8008-B8008-C

190
102101



DISPOSABLE HEADREST SLEEVES

Headrest Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
113 Small 27.5 cm x 26 cm
114 Large 35 cm x 28 cm

• Polypropylene sleeves
• Reduces possible 
   cross-contamination from
   infectious aerosol spray

• Made from very 
   supple poly plastic 
   for greater tactile feel
• Easy to apply

• Made from very supple poly plastic for greater tactile feel
• Easy to apply 

DISPOSABLE CHAIR SLEEVES

• Breathable non-woven fabric
• Soft, provides maximum patient comfort
• Colours: Light Blue and White

DISPOSABLE HEADREST COVERS

Non Woven Headrest Covers, 500 pcs/box
780S Small 26 cm x 28 cm
780M Medium 35 cm x 28 cm

DISPOSABLE  CURING LIGHT SLEEVES

• Eliminates the need for separate 
   headrest covers
• Avoids the need for harmful 
   disinfectants and aerosols prolonging 
   the life of dental chairs/stools

Chair Sleeves, 125 pcs/box
111 Full Chair 180 cm x 72 cm
112 Half Chair 100 cm x 65 cm

• Soft, pliable
   polypropylene
   sleeves

DISPOSABLE KEYBOARD SLEEVES

780M

780S

158S Standard 16 cm x 55 cm, 500 pcs/box  

108 Large (20 cm + 17 cm ) x 60 cm, 250 pcs/box 

Keyboard Sleeves

158M Medium 21.5 cm x 55 cm, 250 pcs/box  

Pen Type Curing Light Sleeves, 500 pcs/box 
228 Mini Short 3.8 cm x 25 cm
123S Small 5 cm x 32 cm
123SS Small Short 5 cm x 28 cm

123M Medium 5.8 cm x 32 cm
123L Large 6.5 cm x 35 cm
123XL X-Large 7.2 cm x 38 cm

DISPOSABLE 
/ SLEEVES

Intraoral Camera Sleeves / RA Curing Light Sleeves
228 Mini Short 3.8 cm x 25 cm, 500 pcs/box
125SS Short 4.9 cm x 28 cm, 500 pcs/box
125 Standard 4.9 cm x 32 cm, 500 pcs/box
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Barriers

111
112

114

158
108

• Pre-cut opening for 
   easier application
• Ideal for 3-way syringes, 
   saliva ejectors and 
   HVE valves etc

DISPOSABLE SYRINGE / HVE SLEEVES

• Made from very supple poly plastic 
   for greater tactile feel
• Easy to apply
• Economical

DISPOSABLE
FLOWABLE COMPOSITE
SYRINGE SLEEVES

Flowable Composite Syringe Sleeves, 200 pcs/box
138 Universal 12.5 cm x 5 cm 

DISPOSABLE TUBING SLEEVES  
                                    • For straight and

   coiled tubing
• Affordable 
   protection
   from infectious
   aerosols and
   minimizes time
   spent on cleaning
• 1200 ft/roll (366 m)  

 

118 Tubing Sleeve for straight tubing 2” (5 cm)
119 Tubing Sleeve for coiled tubing 4” (10 cm)  

Syring Sleeves, 500 pcs/box
100C Clear 26 cm x 6.5 cm
100B Blue 26 cm x 6.5 cm

100C
100B

138

DISPOSABLE 
LIGHT GUIDE SLEEVES

Light Guide Sleeves, 200 pcs/box
128 Small (fits 7-8 mm Guide)
129 Large (fits 9-11 mm Guide)

• Soft, pliable 
   polypropylene sleeve
• Easy to apply
• Economical

DISPOSABLE PEN AND HANDPIECE SLEEVES

500 pcs/box
103 Pen Shape Instrument 
       2.4 cm x 22 cm
104S Low Speed/Universal Slim 
         3.8 cm x 22 cm
104L Low Speed/Universal Large
         4 cm x 22 cm

• Disposable sleeves for pen, 
   handpieces, and ultrasonic 
   scalers
• Made from soft pliable poly 
   plastic for greater tactile feel

128

129

104L104S104S103

125/125SS

125/125SS

123S/123SS

123L

123XL



3-in-1 Trays
18-N401 Posterior 36 pcs/box
18-N402 Quadrant 36 pcs/box
18-N403 Sideless 36 pcs/box
18-N404 Anterior 36 pcs/pack
18-N405 Full Arch 24 pcs/pack

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS
• Wide occlusal plane
• Strong and tough plastic
• Specially designed walls 
   for extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh
• Colour: Blue

18-N403
Sideless

18-N402
Quadrant18-N401

Posterior
18-N405
Full Arch18-N404

Anterior

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS

• Stainless steel wire connector for greater 
   access in limited space
• Wide occlusal plane
• Special rigid walls designed for
   extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh
• Colour: Blue

RIGID Stainless
Steel Wire
Connector

RIGID Stainless
Steel Wire
Connector

RIGID Stainless
Steel Wire
Connector

3-in-1 Trays
18-S401 Posterior 36 pcs/box
18-S402 Quadrant 36 pcs/box
18-S403 Sideless 36 pcs/box

18-S401
Posterior

18-S402
Quadrant

18-S403
Sideless

• Save time and expensive 
   laboratory charges
• Strong, rigid distortion free 
   plastic construction
• Anatomically designed
• Smooth edges for patient 
   comfort
• Excellent retention for 
   impression materials 
   whilst providing sufficient 
   pressure for all details
• Colour: Blue

DISPOSABLE IMPRESSION TRAYS WITH 
for Implant Post and General Impressions

Disposable Impression Trays, 10 pcs/pack
410        Intro (one size each)
411-420 Single pack

411
UPPER
LARGE

No.1 

412
LOWER
LARGE

No.2

413
UPPER

MEDIUM
No.3

414
LOWER

MEDIUM
No.4

415
UPPER
SMALL

No.5

416
LOWER
SMALL

No.6

419
UPPER

ANTERIOR
No.9

418
QUADRANT

No.8

420
LOWER

ANTERIOR
No.10

417
QUADRANT
No.7 

reduced 
thickness 
trim lines on 
labial wall for 
easy removal 
in inclination 
post cases

base sections 
can be easily
removed with 
a bur for 
implant posts

rim lock

AUTOCLAVABLE IMPRESSION TRAYS
WITH 
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC (275ºF)
• Strong, rigid distortion free plastic construction
• Anatomically designed
• Smooth edges for patient comfort
• Excellent retention for impression materials whilst
   providing sufficient pressure for all details
• Colour: Light Grey

Autoclavable Impression Trays
430 Intro 10 pcs/pack (one size each)
431-440 Single 5 pcs/pack

431
UPPER
LARGE

No.1 

432
LOWER
LARGE

No.2

433
UPPER

MEDIUM
No.3

434
LOWER

MEDIUM
No.4

435
UPPER
SMALL

No.5

436
LOWER
SMALL

No.6

439
UPPER

ANTERIOR
No.9

438
QUADRANT

No.8

440
LOWER

ANTERIOR
No.10

437
QUADRANT
No.7

POLYESTER
MESH

POLYESTER
MESH

• Rigid Aluminium Bar Connector
• Strong and tough
• Wide occlusal plane
• Special rigid walls designed for 
   extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh
• Colour: Blue

3-in-1 Trays
18-T401 Posterior 36 pcs/box
18-T402 Quadrant 36 pcs/box
18-T403 Sideless 36 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1TRAYS

RIGID
Aluminium Bar
Connector

RIGID
Aluminium Bar
Connector

RIGID
Aluminium Bar
Connector

18-T403
Sideless

18-T402
Quadrant

18-T401
Posterior

POLYESTER
MESH
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DISPOSABLE INTRAORAL SYRINGE TIPS
• Universal fitting
• Available in Yellow or 

actual size

085

086

• For effective mixing of alginates and plasters
• Sizes: 7460 Small dia. 11 cm x H8 cm
              7470 Medium dia. 12.5 cm x H10 cm
• Available in Transparent Red, Green, Blue,
   Purple, Yellow and solid Blue

7460 Flexible Mixing Bowl Small
7470 Flexible Mixing Bowl Medium

FLEXIBLE MIXING BOWLS

• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Fit all flexible mixing bowls
• Will not scratch the surface of bowls and
   clean up easily
• Flexible control in mixing with easy grip
   handle
• Size: Length: 190 mm

450R Regular Blue
450XS Extra Stiff Grey  

450XS

450R

Intraoral Tips, 100 pcs/pack
085 Yellow for Yellow mixing tips
086 Clear for Green and Pink mixing tips

AUTOCLAVABLE ALGINATE
AND PLASTER SPATULAS

• Fits Pentamix®1 type mixing machine
• Economically priced
• Colours: Red or White

DISPOSABLE
DYNAMIC MIXING TIPS

1
 Pentamix is a registered trademark of

3M or 3M ESPE AG.

7055 Dynamic Mixing Tips, 50 pcs/pack

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS

• Stainless steel wire connector for greater  
   access in limited space
• Wide occlusal plane
• Special rigid walls designed for extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh

• Rigid Aluminium Bar Connector
• Strong and tough
• Wide occlusal plane
• Special rigid walls designed for extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS

RIGID
Aluminium
Bar
Connector

RIGID
Aluminium
Bar
Connector

RIGID
Stainless
Steel Wire
Connector

RIGID
Stainless
Steel Wire
Connector

RIGID
Stainless
Steel Wire
Connector

3-in-1 Trays
S401 Posterior  36 pcs/box
S402 Quadrant  36 pcs/box
S403 Sideless  36 pcs/box

3-in-1 Trays
T401 Posterior  36 pcs/box
T402 Quadrant  36 pcs/box
T403 Sideless  36 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE 3-IN-1 TRAYS
• Wide occlusal plane
• Strong and tough plastic
• Specially designed walls for extra retention
• Tear resistant quality mesh
• Individually wrapped

3-in-1 Trays
N401 Posterior 36 pcs/box
N402 Quadrant 36 pcs/box
N403 Sideless 36 pcs/box
N404 Anterior 36 pcs/pack
N405 Full Arch 24 pcs/pack

N405
Full Arch
(Blue)

N404
Anterior
(Lavender)

N402
Quadrant
(Yellow)

N401
Posterior
(Green)

N403
Sideless

S401
Posterior
(Light Blue)

S402
Quadrant
(Dark Green)

S403
Sideless
(Peach)

T401
Posterior
(Lavender)

RIGID
Aluminium
Bar
Connector

T402
Quadrant
(Light Blue)

T403
Sideless
(Yellow)

451-460
Pliable
Metal Tray

451
Upper
Large
No. 1

452
Lower
Large
No. 2 

453
Upper
Medium
No. 3

454
Lower
Medium
No. 4

455
Upper
Small
No. 5

456
Lower
Small
No. 6

459
Upper
Anterior
No. 9

458
Quadrant

No. 8

460
Lower
Anterior
No. 10

457
Quadrant
No. 7

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC COATED METAL 
IMPRESSION TRAYS

• Disposable
• Pliable metal

DISPOSABLE 
IMPRESSION
SYRINGES

089
Impression Syringes
50 pcs/pack

• Pre-bent for
   easy application
• Disposable
• 5 ml capacity 

AUTOCLAVABLE 
ALGINATE/PLASTER
CURVED SPATULA

MS455
Curved Spatula

• For alginate or plaster
• Light weight, 58 gms only
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Stainless steel blade
• Handle colour: Blue

NYLON
MESH

NYLON
MESH

NYLON
MESH
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• Available in tinted or clear lenses
• Light weight, optical plastic shields
• Assorted colours frames: Blue, Light Blue,Lavender, Green and 

DISPOSABLE EYE SHIELDS

Disposable Eye Shield
20 Lenses + 20 Frames (Assorted Colours)
720T, Tinted
720C, Clear

Replacement Eye Shield Lens Only, 
50 pcs/pack
720T-R, Tinted
720C-R, Clear

Standard Pack, 200 pcs/box

6001 (2¼”x 5”)
6003 (3½” x 5¾”)
6005 (2¾” x 9”
6007 (3½” x 9”
6009 (5¼” x 10”)
6011 (7½” x 13”

57 mm x 130 mm
6000 (2¼”x 3½”)57 mm x 90 mm

90 mm x 145 mm
) 70 mm x 230 mm
) 90 mm x 230 mm

 135 mm x 260 mm
) 190 mm x 330 mm

Standard Pack, 100 pcs/box
6015  250 mm x 380 mm (10” x 15”)
6017 300 mm x 430 mm (12” x 17”)

DISPOSABLE 
STERILISATION POUCHES
• With internal and external steam indicators
• Triple adhesive seal to ensure sterile storage
• Blue tinted plastic window helps detect puncture 
   holes that may be caused by jagged instruments

DISPOSABLE STERILISATION ROLLS

Sterilisation Rolls, 200 m roll
6052 50 mm
6053 75 mm
6054 100 mm

• Designed for use with a suitable heat-sealing equipment or autoclave tape 
   to seal each end of the roll after being cut to size. 
• Manufactured from 70 gsm medical grade paper and 60 µm blue tinted film 
   to help detect puncture holes 
• Triple adhesive seal to protect contents 
• Easy to read external steam indicators change from blue to dark grey to ensure 
   sterile conditions have been met 
• Three universal sizes for all applications 
• Complies with ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-5

650 Standard Flat 651 Divided 652 Mini Flat

STANDARD
COLOURS

Blue

Light Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Light Beige

Lavender

650 Standard Flat ‘B’ Tray 34 cm x 24 cm x 2 cm
651 Standard Divided ‘B’ Tray 34 cm x 24 cm x 2 cm
652 Mini Tray Flat ‘F’ Tray 24 cm x 16.5 cm x 2 cm

• Autoclavable up to 134ºC

AUTOCLAVABLE TRAYS INSTRUMENT
TRAY RACKS

658 Tray Rack Standard ‘B’
659 Tray Rack Mini ‘F’

• Sturdy, chromium 
   plated  steel 
   construction
• Size:
   Standard (8 trays)
   W37 cm x D24 cm 
   x H37 cm
   Mini (6 trays) 
   W28 cm x D17 cm 
   x H29 cm

658 Standard Rack 659 Mini Rack

AUTOCLAVABLE NAPKIN HOLDERS

• Autoclavable silicone up to 134ºC
• Stainless steel alligator clips
• Non-slip design
• Bright, attractive colours
• Colours available
   Adult: Light Blue, Blue, Green, Red, Yellow, , Pink and Lavender
   Child: Lavender, Blue and Pink
   XS (for neck contour bibs): Blue only

090 Napkin Holder Adult (L47 cm)
090C Napkin Holder Child (L41 cm)
090XS Napkin Holder Extra Short (L37 cm)

DENTAL BIB HOLDER AND CLIP

091 Clip
092 Bib Holder,  or Red

• Cold disinfection only
• Cute design

35

Sundries

• Extremely comfortable, anatomically designed trays
• Economical price
• Colour coded

Single Arch, 100 pcs/box
7801S Small (green)
7801M Medium (yellow)
7801L Large (blue) 

Double Arch, 50 pcs/box
7800S Small (green)
7800M Medium (yellow)
7800L Large (blue) 

DISPOSABLE FLUORIDE TRAYS

SMALL
green

MEDIUM
yellow

LARGE
blue

SMALL
green

MEDIUM
yellow

LARGE
blue

DOUBLE
ARCH

SINGLE
ARCH



AUTOCLAVABLE BUR/ENDO ORGANIZERS

4813
12 endo vials

4818
78 FG

4819
42 FG + 36 CA

B
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D
S

Endo Stand, W115 mm x D52 mm x H40 mm
4810 – 78 Holes
4811 – 48 Holes + 4 Endo Vials
4812 – 36 Holes + Endo Clean
4813 – 12 Endo Vials
Bur Stand, W115 mm x D52 mm x H40 mm
4818 – 78 FG Holes
4819 – 42 FG + 36 CA Holes

Stainless Steel Cover, W115 mm x D52 mm x H15 mm
4830 – Sterilization Cover

Bur/Endo Box, (box only)
4821 Organizer Box for 1 Stand W120 mm x D55 mm x H56 mm
4823 Organizer Box for 3 Stands W160 mm x D120 mm x H56 mm
4825 Organizer Box for 5 Stands W265 mm x D120 mm x H56 mm

STAINLESS
STEEL COVER

4830

4810 (78 holes)
for both hand/engine

endo instruments
21 mm - 30 mm

4811 (48 holes)
for both hand/engine

endo instruments
21 mm - 30 mm

4812 (36 holes)
for both hand/engine

endo instruments
21 mm - 30 mm

• Smart, flexible design 
   for customize setups
• Autoclavable up to
   134ºC
• Colour: Blue

4823

4821

4825

PERFORATED BUR/ENDO
ORGANIZER BOXES

AUTOCLAVABLE STERILIZATION CASSETTES PLASTIC

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Autoclavable

3881 Small (5 instruments)
3882 Medium (8 instruments)

Silicone Instrument Rings
657S Small, 50 pcs/box 
657L Large, 25 pcs/box

AUTOCLAVABLE SILICONE
INSTRUMENT CODE RINGS

3881
3882

OPEN

LOCK

STANDARD
COLOURS Blue Light Blue Green Lavender

SMALL
LARGE

• Autoclavable to 134ºC
• Sizes: Small - for small instruments
              Large - for pliers and forceps etc
• Available in single colors: Blue, 
   Light Blue, Green, Yellow, Pink, Red, Orange, Lavender, Black and White

COLOURS

Blue

Light Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Light Beige

Lavender

033 Bur Stand Square, 8 Holes
033A Bur Stand Cover Square
034 Bur Stand Rectangular, 14 Holes
034A Bur Stand Cover Rectangular

• Stands autoclavable up to 134°C
• Fits both FG and RA burs
• Size: 
   Small Square 42 mm x 42 mm x 12 mm
   Large Rectangular 80 mm x 42 mm x 12 mm 

AUTOCLAVABLE  BUR BLOCKS
• Ideal for storage of dental burs
• Specially designed for ultrasonic cleaning 
   and autoclaving of burs
• Sturdy construction, autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Colours: Silver and Blue

Small Bur Block
038-FG 15 FG W58 mm x D25 mm x H31 mm
039-MIX 10 FG + 5 RA W58 mm x D25 mm x H31 mm
037-HP 6 HP W54 mm x D28 mm x H62 mm
Large Bur Block
2832-FG 32 FG W80 mm x D42 mm x H33 mm
2832-MIX 16 FG + 16 RA W80 mm x D42 mm x H33 mm
2880-FG 80 FG W100 mm x D75 mm x H33 mm
2880-MIX 40 FG + 40 RA W100 mm x D75 mm x H33 mm

28802832
038/039

037

AUTOCLAVABLE  BUR STANDS

• Specially designed for cleaning and 
   autoclaving of burs
• Locks open or closed for processing
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Size: 75 mm x 35 mm x 10 mm 

050-FG, Bur Dispenser 12 FG 
050-MIX Bur Dispenser 6 FG + 6 RA 

AUTOCLAVABLE  BUR DISPENSERS

COLOURS

Blue

Light Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Light Beige

Lavender

050-MIX050-FG

• Size: 36 mm x 29 mm x 10.5 mm
• Colours: Light Blue, Blue,
   Green or Grey

• Sterilization by cold disinfection only
• Size: 72 mm x 27 mm x 33 mm
• Colours: Light Blue, Blue,
   Green or Grey

AUTOCLAVABLE PLASTIC BUR BLOCK/DISPENSER

S019A
Autoclavable

Bur Dispenser
(5 FG)

S015D 
Bur Block

(20 FG + 10 RA)
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4823

4821

4825

PERFORATED BUR/ENDO
ORGANIZER BOXES

STAINLESS
STEEL COVER

4830



• Holds any dental
   needle sheath
• Solid stainless
   construction,
   autoclavable
• Silicone ring base
   resists sliding
• Size: Dia. D55 mm 
            x H38 mm

031 Needle Station

AUTOCLAVABLE
NEEDLE STATION
STAINLESS STEEL

PHOTOGRAPHIC TITANIUM GLASS MIRRORS 
FRONT SURFACE DOUBLE SIDED
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Glass mirrors with hard surfaces

PM003
CHILD OCCLUSAL

PM004
ADULT OCCLUSAL

PM005
XL OCCLUSAL

PM001
BUCCAL

PM002
LINGUAL

5.5 cm

8.8 cm

4.9 cm

6.5 cm

11.8 cm

6.0 cm

7.5 cm

11.7 cm

6.5 cm

4.3 cm

14.5 cm

3.7 cm

4.3 cm

16.0 cm

5.6 cm

• Holds mouth open, 
   depresses tongue
   movement
• Anatomically designed
• Available in both 
   autoclavable and 
   disposable

Autoclavable Intraoral
Cheek Retractor
2060A Adult Large,1 pc/box
2060B Adult Small, 1 pc/box
2060C Child, 1 pc/box

Disposable Intraoral
Cheek Retractors
2080A Adult Large, 10 pcs/box
2080B Adult Small, 10 pcs/box
2080C Child, 10 pcs/box 

INTRAORAL CHEEK RETRACTORS

2060A

2080A2060B

2080B
2060C

2080C

INTRAORAL MOUTH LIPPERS

Autoclavable Intraoral Lippers, 2 pcs/box
2040A Adult, Semi-Transparent
2040C Child, Semi-Transparent
Disposable Intraoral Lippers, 10 pcs/box
2030A Adult, White
2030C Child, White

2040A/2030A
Adult

2040C/2030C
Child

• Expands the mouth 
   vertically rather than 
   horizontally
• Ideal to working in 
   the gingival areas 
   for anteriors, 
   ortho procedures, 
   bleaching etc…
• Available in both 
   autoclavable and 
   disposable

AUTOCLAVABLE CHEEK RETRACTORS

2055C

2055A

Mouth Retractor
2050C Child, 2 pcs/pack
2050A Adult, 2 pcs/pack
2055C Child, 2 pcs/pack
2055A Adult, 2 pcs/pack

2050C

2050A

• Autoclavable up to 134ºC

• Made of chemical resistant silicone
• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Available in: - Adult (30 mm x 40 mm x 20 mm) 
                          Child (30 mm x 25 mm x 20 mm)

AUTOCLAVABLE
MOUTH PROPS 
LATEX FREE
2090A Mouth Prop Adult
2090P Mouth Prop Child

2090A2090P

1110
Brass Bur Brush

• Telescopic
   handle with
   brass wire
   bristles
• Length: 12 cm

AUTOCLAVABLE BRASS
BUR BRUSH

078 Curved Tip Syringes 50 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE CURVED TIP SYRINGES

• Made of polypropylene plastic
• Full 12 ml capacity
• Self sealing plunger
• Designed for perio irrigation, impression materials,
   post surgical home use, fluoride treatments etc

1115

• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• Brass / stainless steel wire brushes
   remove extra-stubborn stains
   from the tightest of spaces
• Non-slip handle

1115 Brass Wire Brush
1118 Stainless Steel Wire Brush

BRASS / STAINESS STEEL WIRE BRUSHES

1118

AUTOCLAVABLE FRACTURE DETECTOR

025 Autoclavable
Fracture Detector Blue• Autoclavable to 134ºC

• Simple tool for practice
• Quick and precise to locate cracks
• Can be used for crown and bridge seating

• Universal Luer-lock design
• Bendable
• Gauges: 080 G.20 (0.9 mm)
                  081 G.23 (0.6 mm)
                  082 G.18 (1.2 mm)

actual size

080 FLOW-TIP

081 ETCH-TIP

082 LINER-TIP

DISPOSABLE
FLOWABLE COMPOSITE 
AND ETCHING GEL TIPS

100 pcs/pack
080 Flow-Tips Black G.20
081 Etch-Tips Light Blue G.23
082 Liner-Tips Pink G.18
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3220 3225

010 Disposable Prophy Rings, 200 pcs/box

• Disposable  to save time and prevent cross-contamination
• For prophy, endo etc
• Assorted colours: Lavender, White, Green, Light blue and Yellow

DISPOSABLE PROPHY RINGSDISPOSABLE

DAPPEN DISHES

004B Standard Pack
Assorted Colours

1000 pcs/box

• Disposable to save time and prevent
   cross-contamination
• For prophy, etchant and bonding etc
• Colours: Lavender, White, Green, 
   Light blue and Yellow

• Autoclavable up to 134ºC
• For prophy, endo etc
• Colour: Grey

AUTOCLAVABLE 
PROPHY RINGS

A010 Autoclavable Prophy Rings, 10 pcs/pack

Mixing Pads, 3X100 pcs/pack
3220 Small 35 mm X 45 mm
3225 Large 70 mm X 80 mm

DISPOSABLE MIXING PADS

GLASS DAPPEN DISH

040 Glass Dappen Dish

• Colours: Light Blue, Green or 

GLASS CEMENT MIXING SLAB

• Polished glass mixing slab with
   bevelled edges
• Size: 65 mm x 135 mm x 15 mm

045 Glass Slab • Autoclavable up to 134ºC 

280 Mixing Cup Small dia. 25 mm
281 Mixing Cup Medium dia. 35 mm
282 Mixing Cup Large dia. 50 mm
283 Mixing Cup X-Large dia. 70 mm

AUTOCLAVABLE
ACRYLIC MIXING CUPS

280 281 283282

DISPOSABLE MIXING WELLS

906 Mixing Wells 4 Wells 200 pcs/box
907 Mixing Wells 2 Wells 500 pcs/box

• Sturdy design

906 907

• Effective in the treatment of halitosis
• Multiple cleaning ridges
• Assorted colours

TONGUE CLEANERS

9000 Tongue Cleaners
20 pcs/pack

DISPOSABLE PLASTIC WEDGES

• Anatomically designed
• Soft tough plastic

Disposable Plastic Wedges, 100 pcs/box
7650X X-Large (17 mm) White
7650L Large (15 mm) Yellow
7650M Medium (13 mm) Green
7650S Small (11 mm) Blue 

7650X (17 mm)

7650L (15 mm)

7650M (13 mm)

7650S (11 mm)

actual size

PASTEL COLOURS

Vanilla

Sand

Light Mauve

Sea Green

Lilac

Baby
Blue

White Assorted

612
Dental Appliance Boxes

10 pcs/box

DENTAL APPLIANCE BOXES WITH 
MIRRORS

• Sturdy strong plastic
• Size: W80 mm x D72 mm x H32 mm

600 Retainer Boxes, 10 pcs/box
601 Mouth Guard Boxes, 10 pcs/box

602 All Guard Boxes, 10 pcs/box
603 Denture Baths, 10 pcs/box

Colours: Blue, Green, Yellow, White, Lime, 
Light Blue, Lavender, Pink or Assorted

RETAINER BOXES/MOUTH GUARD BOXES/DENTURE BATHS

600 Retainer Box
W75 mm x D61 mm x H28 mm

601 Mouth Guard Box 
W77 mm x D64 mm x H40 mm

602 All Guard Box
W77 mm x D77 mm x H38 mm

603 Denture Bath
W83 mm x D68 mm x H52 mm

800 Disposable Mouth Mirrors, 10 pcs/box

DISPOSABLE MOUTH MIRRORS

• Disposable plastic mouth mirrors for patients
• Anti-fog front surface fiber glass mirror
• Mirror size: dia. 23 mm

8001
Jumping Teeth

24 pcs/box

• Cute design
• Economical
   giveaway 
   for kids

JUMPING TEETH

PEN / TOOTHBRUSH
HOLDER

• Cute design
2005 Pen / Toothbrush Holder
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18-900
STANDARD

18-9900
MINI

M060 (for 12 syringes) 

S060 (for 18 syringes) 

Composite Organiser
M060 Mini W19.5 cm x H9.5 cm x D14.5 cm
S060 Standard W29 cm x H9.5 cm x D14.5 cm

• Smart, flexible design
• Sturdy, durable construction
• Clear material makes contents easy to see
• For storage of composites, adhesive, 
   micro applicators etc.

DELUXE ACRYLIC
COMPOSITE ORGANISERS

551 Syringe Holder Small
552 Syringe Holder Medium

• Smart, durable  
   construction
• Size:
   551 Small (11 holes) 
   W10 cm x D12.5 cm 
   x H12 cm
   552 Medium (23 holes) 
   W20 cm x D12.5 cm 
   x H12 cm 

ACRYLIC COMPOSITE SYRINGE HOLDERS

062-0 Light Protection Cover Small
062-1 Light Protection Cover Medium

• Extends working time of composite
materials

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Cold disinfection only
• Size: Small W10 cm x D7.5 cm x H3 cm

Medium W15 cm x D10 cm x H3 cm 

LIGHT PROTECTION COVERS

• Hand held shield for curing light
• Cold disinfection only
• Size: 12.5 cm x 26 cm x 0.3 cm

063 Light Protection Hand Shield 

LIGHT PROTECTION
HAND SHIELD

H060 Composite Dispenser

• Smart, durable construction
• Clear material makes contents
   easy to see
• For storage of 20 composite 
   syringes, etch and bonding 
   material etc.

ACRYLIC COMPOSITE DISPENSER

DISPOSABLE MICRO APPLICATOR DISPENSERS 

Applicator Dispenser
18-900 Standard Handle
18-9900 Mini Handle

• Small, sturdy, durable construction

• Long lasting dispenser 
   that will fit the decor of 
   any office
• Chain is dispensed easily 
   with an interior roller
• Holds up to 15 spools 

ACRYLIC ORTHO CHAIN DISPENSER

059 Chain Dispenser

059

COTTON ROLL DISPENSER

• Top flips back for easy loading, sliding drawer 
   dispenses up to 4 rolls with a single pull
• Foam rubber strips inserted into base prevent  
   slipping on table top or counter

1140 Roll Dispenser

COLOURS

WhiteYellow Light Beige Lavender

Blue Light Blue Green

551552
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061-0 Pouch Dispenser for 5.7 cm x 10 cm Pouches
061-1 Pouch Dispenser for 7 cm x 23 cm Pouches
061-2 Pouch Dispenser for 9 cm x 13.5 cm Pouches
061-3 Pouch Dispenser for 9 cm x 23 cm Pouches

061-4
061-3

061-1
061-2 061-0

• Can be used on table top 
   or wall mounted in either 
   vertical or horizontal 
   position
• Sizes:-
   061-0 (7.5 cm x 14.5 cm x 21 cm)
   061-1 (8.5 cm x 27.5 cm x 21 cm)
   061-2 (10 cm x 18.5 cm x 21 cm)
   061-3 (10 cm x 27.5 cm x 21 cm)
   061-4 (15 cm x 29.5 cm x 21 cm)

ACRYLIC
POUCH DISPENSERS

• Sturdy durable construction
• Clear material makes
   contents easy to see
• Size: dia. W14 cm x D23 cm 
                   x H19 cm

1155 Barrier Film Dispenser

ACRYLIC BARRIER FILM DISPENSER

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Smart, attractive acrylic design
• Sizes:
   057 W15 cm x D11 cm x H12 cm
   058 W23.5 cm x D10 cm x H13.5 cm

057 Bib Dispenser

057CV Bib Dispenser With Cover
058 C-Fold Towel Dispenser

058CV C-Fold Towel Dispenser With Cover

057 058

ACRYLIC BIB AND C-FOLD TOWEL DISPENSERS

065 Grinding Box

• Ideal for grinding
   and sand blasting
• Retains flying debris
• Sturdy durable
   construction
• Size: W30 cm x
   D20 cm x H18 cm

ACRYLIC
GRINDING BOX

072 Gun Holder for 2 guns
074 Gun Holder for 4 guns
076 Gun Holder for 6 guns

• For both loaded or empty guns
• Store all guns in upright position
• Include storage compartments
• Sturdy, durable construction
• Sizes:
   072 W145 mm x D140 mm x H150 mm
   074 W265 mm x D140 mm x H150 mm
   076 W395 mm x D140 mm x H150 mm

(guns and accessories are not included)

072
(W5.75” x D5.5” x H6”)

076
(W15.5” x D5.5” x H6”)

074
(W10.25” x D5.5” x H6”)

ACRYLIC IMPRESSION
GUN HOLDERS

• Holds approx. 50 disposable cups
   from 150 ml to 200 ml ( 5 oz to 7 oz )
• Self adhesive
• Made of ABS plastic 
  ( acrylonitrile butadiere styrerce )
• Size: dia. 100 mm x L280 mm

PLASTIC CUP DISPENSER

1280 Plastic Cup
Dispenser

095
Mask Dispenser

ACRYLIC MASK DISPENSER

• Sturdy, durable construction
• Hinged lid for protection against debris
• Clear material makes contents easy to see
• Pre-drilled holes for wall mounting
• Size: W194 mm x D106 mm x H108 mm

ACRYLIC GLOVE AND TISSUE DISPENSERS

064 Glove Dispenser Standard
068 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Large
069 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Extra Large

• Smart and attractive acrylic design
• Sturdy, durable construction
• Pre-drilled holes for wall mounting
• Internal measurements:-

064 Glove Dispenser Standard W25 cm x D14 cm x H9 cm
068 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Large W24 cm x D12.5 cm x H10 cm
069 Glove/Tissue Dispenser Extra Large W24 cm x D12.5 cm x H11 cm

064 Glove Dispensers
Standard/Small

068 Glove/Tissue Dispenser
Large

069 Glove/Tissue Dispenser
Extra Large
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1. EMS is a registered trademark of Electro Medical System S.A. Switzerland
2. SATELEC is a registered trademark of Satelec/Acteon Group France
7. WOODPECKER, DTE are registered trademarks of Guilin Woodpecker 
    Medical Instrument Co. Ltd. 

PREMIUM PLUS AUTOCLAVABLE SCALER HANDPIECE KITS
• Complete with:
   1x Handpiece  3H / 5L / 7H / 7L
   3x Perio scaler tips P1 / PD1
   1x Torque wrench TW-1L
   1x Scaler tip holder No.1
   1x Sterilization box

3H Non-LED Handpiece Kit (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type)
7H Non-LED Handpiece Kit (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type)
5L LED Handpiece Kit (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type)
7L LED Handpiece Kit (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type)
(for handpiece connections, please refer to Page 37)

MaxPiezo 6 (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type) Non-LED Scaler Set
MaxPiezo 6+ (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type) LED Scaler Set
MaxPiezo DS6 (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type) Non-LED Scaler Set
MaxPiezo DS6+ (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type) LED Scaler Set

MaxPiezo 7 (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type) Portable Non-LED Scaler Set
MaxPiezo 7+ (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type) Portable LED Scaler Set
MaxPiezo DS7 (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type) Portable Non-LED Scaler Set
MaxPiezo DS7+ (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type) Portable LED Scaler Set

REFINE N3000L / V3000L BUILT-IN LED SCALERS
• Automatic frequency tracking, real-time feedback
• Detachable handpiece
• Frequency: 28 KHz ± 3 KHz
• Contents: scaler unit, handpiece, 
   torque wrench, endo wrench and 
   6 scaler tips

REFINE MaxPiezo 6+ / DS6+ LED SCALERS

REFINE MaxPiezo 7+ / DS7+ PORTABLE LED SCALERS

• Automatic frequency tracking, real-time feedback
• Power and water controlled by touch panel, easy to clean for infection control
• Detachable handpiece
• Frequency: 28 kHz ± 3 kHz
• Contents: scaler unit, handpiece, torque wrench, endo wrench and 6 scaler tips
• Size: W155 mm x D168 mm 
            x H80 mm
• Weight: 0.6 Kg (unit only)
• Colour: White

• Automatic frequency tracking, real-time feedback
• Extra large, capacity 600 ml water tank for water, chlorhexidine, hydrogen peroxide, 
   sodium hypochlorite etc...
• Power and water controlled by touch panel, easy to clean for infection control
• Detachable handpiece
• Frequency: 28 kHz ± 3 kHz
• Contents: scaler unit, handpiece, torque wrench, endo wrench and 8 scaler tips
• Size: W180 mm x D180 mm x H150 mm
• Weight: 1.6 Kg (unit only)
• Colour: White

G1 G1 G2 G4 P1 E1

G1 G1 G2 G4 P1 E1

G4 G5 G6 P1 P3 P4 P4D E1

N3000 (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type) Built-In Non-LED Scaler Set
N3000L (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type) Built-In LED Scaler Set
V3000 (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type) Built-In Non-LED Scaler Set
V3000L (SATELEC², DTE⁷ Type) Built-In LED Scaler Set
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REFEASTH2

REFINE NO. 2 SCALER
TIP HOLDER

REFINE SCALER TORQUE WRENCHES

PREMIUM PLUS SCALER HANDPIECES

E04 Ultrasonic Files
Single Sizes
6 pcs/pack

E04 ULTRASONIC FILES 
• For use with ultrasonic scaler
• Excellent tenacity
• Length: 33 mm

E04 ULTRASONIC FILES NiTi alloy

#30

#35

#40

#15

#20

#25

TW-1L
For EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷
KAVO PiezoLED5, SATELEC²,
DTE⁷, NSK³ 
type scalers

TW-5L
For EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ 
type scalers

TS-1L
For SIRONA4 
type scaler

TK-1L
For KAVO5 
SONICflex5

SONOsoft5

type scalers

3H Non-LED (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type)
Handpiece Hose

7H Non-LED (SATELEC², DTE⁷, NSK³ Type)
Handpiece Hose

7L LED (SATELEC², DTE⁷, NSK³ Type)
Handpiece Hose

5L LED (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type)
Handpiece Hose

REFINE SCALER HANDPIECE HOSES

REFINE FOOT SWITCH
Multi function wrench 
for both endo chuck & bur

REFINE TW-A ENDO WRENCH

REFCTWA

REFGFS

1. EMS is a registered trademark of Electro Medical System S.A. Switzerland
2. SATELEC is a registered trademark of Satelec/Acteon Group France
3. NSK is a registered trademark of Nakanishi Inc. Japan
4. SIRONA is a registered trademark of Sirona Dental System
5. KAVO, SONICflex, SONOsoft, PiezoLED are registered trademarks of Kavo Dental GmbH  Germany
6. AMDENT is a registered trademark of Amdent AB Sweeden
7. WOODPECKER, DTE are registered trademarks of Guilin Woodpecker Medical Instrument Co. Ltd.

HP-3H Non-LED Scaler Handpiece (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type) HS-7H Non-LED Scaler Handpiece (SATELEC², DTE⁷, NSK³ Type)  

HS-7L LED Scaler Handpiece (SATELEC², DTE⁷, NSK³ Type) HP-5L LED Scaler Handpiece (EMS¹, WOODPECKER⁷ Type)
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Scaler Tips

29.1 mm
0.4mm

28.2 mm
0.4mm

32.5 mm

0.4mm

29.4 mm

0.4mm

31.0 mm

0.4mm

31.5 mm

0.4mm

33.0 mm

18
.5

 m
m

33.6 mm

12
 m

m

32.2 mm

6 
m

m

22.8 mm

120°

19.4 mm

95°

30.2 mm

16
 m

m

30.7 mm

10
 m

m

38.00 mm

22
 m

m

39.7 mm

15
 m

m

38.0 mm

22
 m

m

30.2 mm

16
 m

m

Supragingival deposits 
in all quadrants

Heavy supragingival 
deposits on anterior teeth Supragingival deposits 

in all quadrants

Voluminous supragingival 
deposits

Supragingival deposits 
in all quadrants, including the 
interproximal and sulcus areas

Supragingival and 
interproximal deposits

SCALING

Comparable with
EMS1 Type B

Comparable with
EMS1 Type P

Comparable with
EMS1 Type A

Comparable with
EMS1 Type C

NSK3 G2
Satelec2 2

Comparable with
NSK3 G1

Satelec2 1

FOR EMS1, WOODPECKER⁷, SATELEC2, DTE⁷, NSK3 and SIRONA4 REFINE Type Scalers

PREMIUM PLUS SCALER TIPS STAINLESS STEEL

ENDO

120°file holder for anterior
root canal irrigation

95°file holder for molar teeth 
root canal irrigation

Gutta-percha melting

Diamond coated instrument for 
root canal enlarging

Diamond coated instrument for 
root canal enlarging

Removing root filling obstructions 
during root canal retreatment

Removing calcification and 
filling material during 
root canal retreatment

Removing root filling obstructions 
during root canal retreatment

Removing calcification and 
filling material during 
canal  retreatment

Comparable with
Satelec2 PM4

Comparable with
NSK3 E7D

Satelec2 ET18D

Comparable with
EMS1 Type H

NSK3 E6
Satelec2 S07

Removing root filling obstructions
during root canal retreatments

Removing root filling obstructions
during root canal retreatments 1. EMS is a registered trademark of Electro Medical System S.A. Switzerland

2. SATELEC is a registered trademark of Satelec/Acteon Group France
3. NSK is a registered trademark of Nakanishi Inc. Japan
4. SIRONA is a registered trademark of Sirona Dental System
7. WOODPECKER, DTE are registered trademarks of Guilin Woodpecker 
    Medical Instrument Co. Ltd.

G1 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
GD1 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
GS1 (SIRONA4 Type)

G4 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
GD4 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
GS4 (SIRONA4 Type)

G5 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
GD5 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
GS5 (SIRONA4 Type)

G6 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
GD6 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
GS6 (SIRONA4 Type)

E4 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED4 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES4 (SIRONA4 Type)

E4D (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED4D (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES4D (SIRONA4 Type)

E5 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED5 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES5 (SIRONA4 Type)

E5D (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED5D (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES5D (SIRONA4 Type)

G2 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
GD2 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
GS2 (SIRONA4 Type)

G3 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
GD3 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
GS3 (SIRONA4 Type)

E1 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED1 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES1 (SIRONA4 Type)

E2 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED2 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES2 (SIRONA4 Type)

E3 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED3 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES3 (SIRONA4 Type)

E3D (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED3D (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES3D (SIRONA4 Type)

P4D (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD4D (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
PS4D (SIRONA4 Type)

E14 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED14 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES14 (SIRONA4 Type)

E15 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
ED15 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
ES15 (SIRONA4 Type)
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Scaler Tips

28.8 mm
0.4mm

31.9 mm

32.5 mm

31.9 mm

37.8 mm

38.7mm

38.1 mm

37.4 mm

36.4 mm

30.4 mm

0.4mm

33.7 mm

29.7 mm

29.7 mm

33.7 mm

28.8 mm

32.3 mm

31.4 mm

1. EMS is a registered trademark of Electro Medical System S.A. Switzerland
2. SATELEC is a registered trademark of Satelec/Acteon Group France
3. NSK is a registered trademark of Nakanishi Inc. Japan
4. SIRONA is a registered trademark of Siroa Dental System
5. KAVO, SONICflex, SONOsoft, PiezoLED are registered trademarks of Kavo Dental GmbH Germany
6. AMDENT is a registered trademark of Amdent AB Sweeden
7. WOODPECKER, DTE are registered trademarks of Guilin Woodpecker Medical Instrument Co. Ltd.

FOR AMDENT6  Type Scalers

A1 (AMDENT6 Type)
Supragingival scaling
( #37 )

A2 (AMDENT6 Type)
Supragingival scaling
( #39 )

GK1 (KAVO5 Type)

GK2 (KAVO5 Type)

GK3 (KAVO5 Type)

GK4 (KAVO5 Type)

GK6 (KAVO5 Type)

GK5 (KAVO5 Type)
Subgingival calculus

Supragingival deposits,
including the interproximal 
and sulcus areas

Supragingival interdental 
calculus and calculus 
at the neck of the tooth

Supragingival heavy 
calculus and plaque

Supragingival deposits 
in all quadrants

Left angle instrument for 
revmoving subgingival 
calculus

GK7 (KAVO5 Type)
Right angle instrument for
revmoving subgingival 
calculus

FOR KAVO SONICflex5 Type Scalers FOR KAVO SONOsoft5 Type Scalers

KAVO PiezoLED5 Type Scalers

GC1 (KAVO5 Type)

GC2 (KAVO5 Type)

PC1 (KAVO5 Type)
Subgingival calculus, 
including the interproximal 
and sulcus areas

201 (KAVO5 Type)
Supragingival and 
interproximal deposits

202 (KAVO5 Type)
Supragingival deposits 
in all quadrants, 
including the interproximal 
and sulcus areas

203 (KAVO5 Type)
Deep pocket subgingival 
deposits

Supragingival interdental 
calculus and calculus 
at the neck of the tooth

Supragingival deposits 
in all quadrants

31.4 mm

0.4mm

30.8 mm

0.7mm

35.8 mm

0.4mm

Shallow pocket 
subgingival deposits

Deep pocket 
subgingival deposits

Left angle instrument to remove 
calculus from very narrow 
inter-root space and furcation

Right angle instrument to remove 
calculus from very narrow 
inter-root space and furcation

Removal of calculus from narrow 
inter-root spaces (diamond-coated)

Diamond coated instrument 
for root planning

Shallow pocket 
subgingival deposits

Diamond coated instrument 
for root planning after
periodontal flap surgery

Comparable with
EMS1 Type PS

Comparable with
EMS1 Type DPL3

Comparable with
NSK3 G4

Satelec2 #10P

PERIO

35.8mm

0.4mm

P1 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD1 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
PS1 (SIRONA4 Type)

P2L (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD2L (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)

P3 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD3 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
PS3 (SIRONA4 Type)

P2R (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD2R (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)

P4 (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD4 (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
PS4 (SIRONA4 Type)

P2LD (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD2LD (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)

P3D (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD3D (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)
PS3D (SIRONA4 Type)

P2RD (EMS1, WOODPECKER7 Type)
PD2RD (SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 Type)

FOR EMS1, WOODPECKER7, SATELEC2, DTE7, NSK3 and SIRONA4 Type Scalers

PREMIUM PLUS SCALER TIPS STAINLESS STEEL
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European Office
Premium Plus Poland sp. z o. o.
Bukowska 27
62-081 Wysogotowo
Poland
+48 61 880 1094 
info@premiumpluspl.com 
www.premiumpluspoland.com

UK Office
Premium Plus UK Ltd.
2, Knighton Heath Industrial Estate 
847 Ringwood Road, Bournemouth 
Dorset BH11 8NE 
U.K. 
+44 1202 611 011 
info@premiumplusuk.com 
www.premiumplusuk.com 

Australian Office
Premium Plus Australia Pty. Ltd. 
98 Victoria Street, 
Smithfield NSW 2164 
Australia 
+61 287 176 500 
info@premiumplusau.com  
www.premiumplusau.com 

USA Office
Premium Plus Dental Supplies Inc.
155 Liberty Avenue 
Brooklyn NY 11212 
U.S.A. 
+1 718 366 8686 
sales@premiumplususa.com 
www.premiumplususa.com

Japan Office
Premium Plus Japan Co., Ltd. 
5th Floor, 1-1-31, Nishimidorigaoka, 
Toyonakashi, Osaka 560-0005, 
Japan
+81 6 6845 0066 
premiumplus.info@premiumplus.jp 
www.premiumplus.jp 

Hong Kong Office
Premium Plus Medical Supplies Ltd. 
1001, Yuen Long Trading Centre 
No.33, Wang Yip Street West 
Yuen Long, N.T. 
Hong Kong
+852 2443 1219 
hk@premiumplushk.com 
www.premiumplushk.com 

Manufacturing Facility 
Premium Plus (Dongguan) Limited 
Flat 101, No. 122, Tianqiao Road, 
Changping, Dongguan, 
Guangdong 523581 
China
+86 769 83397277 
info@premiumpluschina.com 
www.premiumplushk.com 
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